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2018	YMCA	Columbia	December	CYSL	Invite	-	12/8/2018

2018	YMCA	Columbia	December	CYSL	Invite,	Sanction	#:	SC1925AP	SC1926TT

2018/SC/YCSC/YMCA	Columbia	December	CYSL	Invite	25Y

Results
 
#1		Girls	6&U	25	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

PCY-SC  6Mckever, Hailey K1 21.13

YCSC-SC  6Christian, Abby C2 22.84

PCY-SC  6McKever, Heidi A3 23.52

YCSC-SC  6Shellem, Addison P4 24.81

YCSC-SC  6Medlin, Maggie M5 25.63

YCSC-SC  6Maradei, Catherine M6 25.87

YCSC-SC  6Maradei, Addison M7 34.28

YCSC-SC  6Eibling, Hailey A8 35.84

YCSC-SC  5Ackerman, Eliza F9 56.56

 
#1		Girls	7-8	25	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

PCY-SC  8Sanders, Molly J1 19.70

YCSC-SC  8Statham, Lydia B2 19.98

YCSC-SC  8Hooks, Riley M3 20.35

YCSC-SC  8Volk, Olivia V4 21.34

FYAB  7Oldham, Sadie5 21.60

FYAB  7Davidson-Ferguson, Zephy6 21.73

YCSC-SC  8Ackerman, Olivia G7 22.03

YCSC-SC  7Zuluaga, Hanna C8 22.08

YCSC-SC  8Henry, Maddie J9 22.88

YCSC-SC  8Grif>in, Carley A10 24.20

PCY-SC  8Sanders, Anna Kate K11 24.42

YCSC-SC  7McKinney, Khloe D12 25.66

FYAB  8Ivey, Charlize13 26.25

PCY-SC  8Tollison, Cara E14 26.32

AASTY-SC  8Hutchins, Ella15 26.34

HYHH-SC  7Reyes, Naomi16 26.55

YCSC-SC  8Gregory, Evie J17 26.56

YCSC-SC  8Johnson, Finley J18 27.00

YCSC-SC  8Kerman, Sloane R19 27.42

PCY-SC  7Dase, Layla J20 27.51

HURR-SC  8Ellis, Mallory21 27.89

YCSC-SC  7Rose, Niki N22 28.42

PCY-SC  7Baird, Emily23 29.17

YCSC-SC  7Bhaskar, Aditi24 30.11

HYHH-SC  7Davis, Macy25 30.53

YCSC-SC  7Mclean, Hattie M26 31.39

AASTY-SC  8Wilson, Madison27 33.94

YCSC-SC  7Henrich, Lea28 38.03

 
#2		Boys	6&U	25	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC  6Clark, Landon M1 20.89

YCSC-SC  5Bonavilla, Michael G2 24.21

FYAB  6Davidson-Ferguson, Zek3 24.76

FYAB  6Kaminstein, Asher4 26.65

YCSC-SC  6Martinez-Garcia, Isai5 34.78

YCSC-SC  6Wells, Jason B6 36.47

YCSC-SC  5Fowler, Alex I7 39.40

YCSC-SC  6Bradley, Benjamin M8 42.14

YCSC-SC  4Struble, Sidney F9 43.52

FYAB  6Cobb, Keegan10 45.42

HURR-SC  6Whisonant, Damien11 48.52

 
#2		Boys	7-8	25	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC  8Halloran, Cooper J1 17.59

FYAB  8Kinsey, Kaden2 17.64

YCSC-SC  8Zamcho, Bryan N3 18.23

YCSC-SC  8Fernett, William C4 20.55

YCSC-SC  8Hanna, Alexander M5 20.60

YCSC-SC  7Bonavilla, Nicholas G6 21.25

YCSC-SC  8Penaloza, Mason M7 21.59

YCSC-SC  8Levesque, Christian A8 21.69

YCSC-SC  8Hoey, Kellen H9 21.73

FYAB  7Kaminstein, Liam10 22.95

YCSC-SC  8Sawicz, Trevor A11 23.04

YCSC-SC  8Penaloza, Matthew G12 23.55

YCSC-SC  7Skipper, Samuel T13 24.33

YCSC-SC  8Martinez-Garcia, Abram14 26.84

PCY-SC  8Owens, Malakai L15 27.19

YCSC-SC  7Henrich, Alexander16 27.51

YCSC-SC  8Powell, Grayson E17 30.15

YCSC-SC  8Ackerman, John Ellis E18 34.89

HYHH-SC  7Mohanty, Soham19 36.29

 
#3		Girls	9-10	50	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC  9Bonavilla, Jacki G1 31.46

YCSC-SC  9Morris, Emma E2 31.70

YCSC-SC 10Halloran, Riley M3 31.99

PCY-SC 10Couch, Morgan M4 32.03

PCY-SC 10Hyder, Lily E5 32.27

YCSC-SC 10Metts, McKenzie F6 32.97

PCY-SC  9McKever, Maddy C7 35.03

YCSC-SC  9Gust, Keira A8 35.93

YCSC-SC 10Spirek, Jill A9 37.06

YCSC-SC 10Benson, Lauren R10 37.36

YCSC-SC 10Olatosi, Shindara M11 37.81

YCSC-SC 10Moody, Whitney S12 38.25

YCSC-SC  9Hardaway, Ella C13 38.59

YCSC-SC  9Johnson, Peighton A14 38.67

YCSC-SC 10Bhaskar, Anoushka15 39.31

YCSC-SC 10Dampier, Ava M16 40.49

FYAB 10Oldham, Lyla17 41.34

YCSC-SC  9Uehling, Delaney P18 41.68

YCSC-SC  9Shuler, Blair B19 42.16

FYAB  9Cobb, Kennedy20 42.63

FYAB  9Freestone, Ella21 43.01

FYAB 10Oliveri, Lilykate22 43.26

PCY-SC 10Ramey, Carleigh E23 43.46

YCSC-SC  9Hoey, Blythe O24 46.03

YCSC-SC  9Medlin, Bailey G25 46.88

FYAB 10Lanham, Faith26 47.02

YCSC-SC 10Wargel, Piper A27 47.21

FYAB 10LaClair, McKenna28 48.70

PCY-SC 10Sims, Maybree E29 50.22

HYHH-SC  9Davis, Faith30 50.36

AASTY-SC  9Mason, Marian31 51.03

YCSC-SC  9Gregory, Claire E32 52.54

FYAB 10Nau, Bella33 53.92

YCSC-SC  9Sadek, Layla M34 55.77

YCSC-SC  9Goins, Sara E35 57.01

YCSC-SC  9Perry, Tara S36 57.16

YCSC-SC  9Garrett, Ione S37 57.19

HURR-SC  9Whisonant, Amelia38 1:00.92

YCSC-SC  9Goins, Brieley A39 1:15.77

YCSC-SC 10Maradei, Emily M40 1:27.77

HYHH-SC  9Mohanty, Shreeja--- DQ

 
#4		Boys	9-10	50	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC 10Willis, Aaron N1 30.03

YCSC-SC 10Hardaway, Trey L2 30.29

AASTY-SC 10Parker, Grant3 31.32

YCSC-SC 10Cattaneo, Connor A4 31.60

YCSC-SC 10Diehl, Nicholas C5 33.18

YCSC-SC 10Cubero, Andres N6 33.40

YCSC-SC  9Baker, Kyler M7 35.06

AASTY-SC  9Johnson, Brayden8 35.13

FYAB  9Kaminstein, Noah9 35.46

YCSC-SC 10Zamcho, William N10 35.88

YCSC-SC 10Starling, Cooper C11 36.40

YCSC-SC 10Mechling, Logan A12 36.79

AASTY-SC 10Salch, Eli M13 37.03

YCSC-SC  9Rhodes, Daniel P14 37.85

YCSC-SC  9Eibling, Jake K15 38.88

FYAB 10Crawford, Joaquin16 40.28

YCSC-SC  9Russell, Peyton B17 41.33

FYAB 10Shears, Quincy18 41.85

HURR-SC 10Burgess, Lucas19 42.72

YCSC-SC 10Powell, Tradd D20 44.28

PCY-SC 10Brown, Gabriel H21 44.95

AASTY-SC  9Neudigate, Cullen22 47.26

HURR-SC  9Dunn, Luke23 48.02

AASTY-SC  9Fackrell, Bridger24 48.86

FYAB  9Oliveri, Luigi25 48.90

HURR-SC 10Whisonant, Isaac26 50.66

FYAB  9Harris, Austin27 54.01

YCSC-SC  9Peterson, Carter C28 54.39

AASTY-SC  9Campbell, Bryce29 55.52

YCSC-SC  9Specht, Landon O30 1:16.63

YCSC-SC 10Liddell, Jackson L--- DQ

YCSC-SC  9Bradley, Joshua D--- DQ

 
#5		Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

PCY-SC 12Hyder, Ivy A1 28.02

YCSC-SC 12McMahan, Emily S2 28.33

PCY-SC 12Richardson, Karlee B3 29.20

YCSC-SC 11Kassianos, Jaiden M4 29.86

YCSC-SC 11O'Shaughnessey, Ella C*5 30.30

YCSC-SC 12Oliver, Joani A*5 30.30

YCSC-SC 11Loibl, Hailey E7 31.36
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2018	YMCA	Columbia	December	CYSL	Invite	-	12/8/2018

2018	YMCA	Columbia	December	CYSL	Invite,	Sanction	#:	SC1925AP	SC1926TT

2018/SC/YCSC/YMCA	Columbia	December	CYSL	Invite	25Y

Results
(#5		Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Free)

YCSC-SC 11Medlin, Sadie J8 31.40

PCY-SC 12Baker, Avery E9 31.53

YCSC-SC 11Fernett, Lydia R10 31.56

YCSC-SC 11Gill, Belle B11 32.10

YCSC-SC 11Nagy, Sera>ina R12 32.33

AASTY-SC 12Marks, Esther13 32.69

YCSC-SC 11Whitney, Claire M14 33.03

FYAB 11Mason, Tatianna15 33.06

YCSC-SC 12Buchanan, Cameron W16 33.60

YCSC-SC 12Palmer, Ayla R17 33.75

YCSC-SC 11Baker, Baxley G18 34.12

YCSC-SC 12Yarbrough, Allie Grace G19 34.14

PCY-SC 11West, Wrenn S20 34.36

AASTY-SC 12Neudigate, Hannah21 34.62

GYG-SC 12Sosby, Hannah22 35.04

YCSC-SC 11Henrich, Hannah R23 35.64

YCSC-SC 11Merritt, Molly M24 35.70

GYG-SC 11Capacio, Jasmine25 35.93

HURR-SC 12Lucas, Carleigh26 36.29

HURR-SC 11Dunn, Elisabeth27 36.32

GYG-SC 12Donaghy, Julia28 36.74

PCY-SC 12Reis, Ashley E*29 36.91

YCSC-SC 11Morales, Christine B*29 36.91

FYAB 12Wilson, Abi31 37.04

YCSC-SC 12Koh, Alice S32 37.07

PCY-SC 12Quinn, Keely R33 37.20

YCSC-SC 11Clack, Viola C34 39.04

YCSC-SC 11Pierce, Jolie N35 40.05

YCSC-SC 11Hudson, Samara L36 40.99

YCSC-SC 12Morgan, Norah M37 42.14

HURR-SC 11Whisonant, Annette38 42.34

YCSC-SC 12Crittenden, Aimee E39 43.33

AASTY-SC 11Middleton, Evelynn40 44.14

PCY-SC 12King, Deziray R41 44.48

YCSC-SC 11Brown, Ella L42 47.49

 
#5		Girls	13-14	50	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC 13Johnson, Elizabeth H1 27.33

YCSC-SC 13Bogan, Kate J2 27.60

YCSC-SC 14Humphrey, Chloe E3 28.42

YCSC-SC 13Axtell, Sarah E4 28.52

YCSC-SC 13Henry, Lauren E5 28.69

YCSC-SC 13Diehl, Sheridan N6 28.88

AASTY-SC 14Dean, Taylor7 29.13

YCSC-SC 14Cattaneo, Courtney A8 29.63

YCSC-SC 13Fernett, Elizabeth A9 29.65

YCSC-SC 13McCarty, Ellie M10 29.98

YCSC-SC 14Schreiber, Kaitlyn P11 30.10

YCSC-SC 13Murray, Ellis A12 30.13

YCSC-SC 14Kaczynski, Abby E13 30.15

YCSC-SC 14Mancine, Gianna K14 30.38

YCSC-SC 14Newman, Kendall E15 30.51

PCY-SC 13Phelps, Katelynn A16 30.61

YCSC-SC 14Merritt, Abigail A17 30.76

YCSC-SC 13Lloyd, Callie G18 31.15

YCSC-SC 13Burch, Payton A19 31.88

YCSC-SC 13Williams, Hannah R20 31.99

PCY-SC 14Yousey, Emma21 32.34

GYG-SC 14Wilkie, Railey22 32.43

YCSC-SC 14Alexander, Ashleigh E23 32.58

YCSC-SC 13Johnson, Emily G24 32.78

FYAB 13Neskorik, Parker25 33.03

YCSC-SC 14Sauls, Emma N26 33.33

YCSC-SC 13Inglett, Zoie N27 33.77

YCSC-SC 13Burleson, Zarah D28 34.05

HURR-SC 13Chambers, Yictoria29 34.84

FYAB 13Dobbins, Karena30 35.23

YCSC-SC 13Thurman, Emily V31 35.26

PCY-SC 13Ramey, Rebekah L32 35.83

FYAB 14Newman, Catherine33 36.76

HURR-SC 13Whisonant, Alex34 39.24

YCSC-SC 13Anderson, Amanda R35 40.34

HURR-SC 13Millwood, Kalelgh36 50.94

 
#5		Girls	15-18	50	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC 15O'Shaughnessey, Anna G1 26.05

YCSC-SC 16Horan, Katie K2 26.50

YCSC-SC 15Herndon, Holly E3 26.67

YCSC-SC 18Etter, Donna A4 27.75

FYAB 16Neskorik, Grace5 28.70

YCSC-SC 16Kochert, Jessie A6 29.18

YCSC-SC 15Oliver, Morgan E7 29.24

YCSC-SC 18Moosbrugger, Madelyn M8 29.35

YCSC-SC 16McManus, Danielle C9 29.73

YCSC-SC 16Baker, Morgan O10 29.96

FYAB 16Matthews, Adelyn11 30.10

YCSC-SC 16Stiles, Jessica N12 30.15

YCSC-SC 15Ellisor, Lucy K13 30.19

GYG-SC 15Logan, Rebekah14 30.56

YCSC-SC 16Gutshall, Emma B15 30.95

HYHH-SC 15Middleton, Grace16 33.00

HYHH-SC 17Collins, Hannah17 40.31

 
#6		Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC 12Brown, Noah A1 28.59

YCSC-SC 12Cronin, William J2 28.96

AASTY-SC 11Dean, Tyler T3 29.12

GYG-SC 11Owens, Jay4 29.39

YCSC-SC 12Newman-Norlund, Darwin A5 29.79

YCSC-SC 11Sauls, Jay R6 30.57

GYG-SC 12Hobbs, Ethan7 31.03

YCSC-SC 12Norene, Gunner S8 31.34

HURR-SC 12Wheeler, Joseph9 31.63

YCSC-SC 12Siebers, Aiden T10 31.85

YCSC-SC 11Fowler, Kyle D11 31.97

YCSC-SC 12Yang, Andy L12 32.43

YCSC-SC 11Fields, Parker J13 32.82

YCSC-SC 11Ellisor, Deon R14 33.64

FYAB 11Kinsey, JJ15 33.99

GYG-SC 11Hubbard, Mason16 34.01

YCSC-SC 11Kissner, Grant R17 34.07

YCSC-SC 12Chigoba, Everlast T18 34.31

FYAB 12Styles, Adam19 34.34

FYAB 12Alford, Jayden20 34.92

GYG-SC 11Ramos, Jeremiah21 36.29

AASTY-SC 12Wilson, Nathaniel22 36.87

YCSC-SC 11Mclean, Harris H23 37.19

AASTY-SC 11Abbott, Isaac24 37.34

YCSC-SC 11Goberstein, Alan C25 37.54

YCSC-SC 11Gomez, Morrison J26 37.82

YCSC-SC 12Merten, Tyler D27 38.44

YCSC-SC 12Humphrey, Nathan D28 38.90

YCSC-SC 11Bedford, Owen J29 39.07

GYG-SC 12Nordlund, Michael S30 39.38

YCSC-SC 11Clark, Caleb D31 41.07

YCSC-SC 12Stevens, Spencer S32 42.86

FYAB 11Bloodworth, Palmer33 44.80

HURR-SC 11Ellis, Aedyn34 45.41

YCSC-SC 11Bradley, Zachary A35 48.48

PCY-SC 11Knorr, Caden R36 49.41

FYAB 11Lesser-McDaniel, Anthony37 1:07.37

YCSC-SC 12Mechling, Roan A--- DQ

 
#6		Boys	13-14	50	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC 14Thompson, Simon B1 23.40

YCSC-SC 14Hardy, Cole C2 24.37

FYAB 13Leal, Tyler3 25.01

GYG-SC 14Sharpe, Levi4 25.51

GYG-SC 14Nordlund, Daniel5 25.71

YCSC-SC 14Swayne, Connor P6 26.31

YCSC-SC 13Gust, Conan C7 26.82

YCSC-SC 14Hawkins, Sam G8 27.24

YCSC-SC 14Anderson, Parker F9 27.25

YCSC-SC 14Daichendt, Alex E10 27.31

YCSC-SC 13Halloran, Nate H11 27.46

GYG-SC 14Rhoden, Zackary12 27.72

GYG-SC 14Driscoll, Aidan13 27.95

GYG-SC 14Reynolds, Seth14 28.02

YCSC-SC 13Moracco, Kaden B15 28.45

YCSC-SC 14Powell, Jon R16 28.49

YCSC-SC 14Blake, Christopher G17 28.79

AASTY-SC 13Parker, Ethan18 29.45

FYAB 14Styles, Nick19 29.79

AASTY-SC 14Salch, Conner W20 29.91

YCSC-SC 13Nagy, Salvatore D21 30.32

AASTY-SC 13Troutman, Tristan22 30.65

YCSC-SC 13Hardy, Joseph A23 30.72

YCSC-SC 14Zuluaga, Ethan24 31.01

GYG-SC 14Voyles, Brady25 31.11

YCSC-SC 13Lee, Morris26 31.51

FYAB 13Dorsey, Camerin27 32.14

YCSC-SC 14Madhava Reddy, Akshay28 32.52
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2018	YMCA	Columbia	December	CYSL	Invite	-	12/8/2018

2018	YMCA	Columbia	December	CYSL	Invite,	Sanction	#:	SC1925AP	SC1926TT
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Results
(#6		Boys	13-14	50	Yard	Free)

YCSC-SC 13Pierce, Alex A29 32.60

YCSC-SC 13Dampier, Connor R30 32.79

YCSC-SC 13Loibl, Hunter D31 33.46

YCSC-SC 13Nagao, Ryo32 33.94

YCSC-SC 13Gardner, Anthony J33 33.97

YCSC-SC 13Oliver, Simon P34 34.22

FYAB 13Arneman, Cody35 36.69

YCSC-SC 14Berry, Kyle L--- DQ

 
#6		Boys	15-18	50	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC 16Mancine, Guytano L1 23.18

YCSC-SC 17Williams, Nathan T2 23.23

YCSC-SC 17Axtell, Josh M3 23.43

YCSC-SC 17Hawkins, Ben C4 24.23

YCSC-SC 15Brown, Daniel T5 24.79

YCSC-SC 18Tomlin, Grant P6 25.29

YCSC-SC 15McDonald, Connor D7 25.44

YCSC-SC 16Cole, Conner J8 25.54

YCSC-SC 17Webb, William J9 25.70

YCSC-SC 16Kissner, Kyle J10 25.71

YCSC-SC 15Kukucka, Gage H11 26.28

YCSC-SC 15Spencer, Nicholas12 26.38

YCSC-SC 15Nygaard, Julien D13 27.20

YCSC-SC 15Nygaard, Justus A14 27.31

HURR-SC 16Whisonant, Nicholas15 29.64

FYAB 15Leon-Guerrero, Jordan16 33.51

PCY-SC 16Queen, Israel17 33.71

GYG-SC 17Daniels, Josh18 34.26

YCSC-SC 17Platt, Logan O--- DFS

 
#7		Girls	6&U	25	Yard	Breast

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

PCY-SC  6Mckever, Hailey K1 31.31

PCY-SC  6McKever, Heidi A2 34.93

YCSC-SC  6Medlin, Maggie M3 40.46

YCSC-SC  6Shellem, Addison P4 43.73

YCSC-SC  6Maradei, Catherine M5 45.80

YCSC-SC  6Eibling, Hailey A--- DQ

YCSC-SC  6Maradei, Addison M--- DQ

YCSC-SC  6Christian, Abby C--- DQ

 
#7		Girls	7-8	25	Yard	Breast

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

PCY-SC  8Sanders, Molly J1 28.30

FYAB  7Oldham, Sadie2 29.47

YCSC-SC  8Gregory, Evie J3 32.23

YCSC-SC  8Statham, Lydia B4 32.87

YCSC-SC  8Henry, Maddie J5 33.05

PCY-SC  8Sanders, Anna Kate K6 35.42

YCSC-SC  8Johnson, Finley J7 36.18

AASTY-SC  8Hutchins, Ella8 36.23

FYAB  7Davidson-Ferguson, Zephy9 36.28

PCY-SC  8Tollison, Cara E10 36.38

HURR-SC  8Ellis, Mallory11 41.49

YCSC-SC  8Ackerman, Olivia G12 42.23

YCSC-SC  7Mclean, Hattie M--- DQ

YCSC-SC  7Henrich, Lea--- DQ

FYAB  8Ivey, Charlize--- DQ

AASTY-SC  8Wilson, Madison--- DQ

YCSC-SC  7McKinney, Khloe D--- DQ

YCSC-SC  7Zuluaga, Hanna C--- DQ

YCSC-SC  7Bhaskar, Aditi--- DQ

 
#8		Boys	6&U	25	Yard	Breast

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

FYAB  6Davidson-Ferguson, Zek1 39.07

YCSC-SC  6Clark, Landon M--- DQ

YCSC-SC  5Bonavilla, Michael G--- DQ

FYAB  6Kaminstein, Asher--- DQ

FYAB  6Cobb, Keegan--- DQ

 
#8		Boys	7-8	25	Yard	Breast

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC  8Penaloza, Matthew G1 24.84

YCSC-SC  8Halloran, Cooper J2 25.01

FYAB  7Kaminstein, Liam3 28.71

YCSC-SC  8Jung, San4 29.65

YCSC-SC  8Martinez-Garcia, Abram5 30.31

YCSC-SC  8Penaloza, Mason M6 32.17

YCSC-SC  8Levesque, Christian A7 32.97

YCSC-SC  8Hanna, Alexander M8 33.14

YCSC-SC  8Fernett, William C9 34.67

YCSC-SC  7Bonavilla, Nicholas G10 35.18

YCSC-SC  8Sawicz, Trevor A11 37.45

YCSC-SC  8Powell, Grayson E--- DQ

YCSC-SC  7Skipper, Samuel T--- DQ

YCSC-SC  8Hoey, Kellen H--- DQ

YCSC-SC  8Li, Andy L--- DQ

YCSC-SC  7Kukucka, Declan J--- DQ

YCSC-SC  7Henrich, Alexander--- DQ

 
#9		Girls	9-10	50	Yard	Breast

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC 10Metts, McKenzie F1 39.89

YCSC-SC  9Bonavilla, Jacki G2 39.98

PCY-SC 10Hyder, Lily E3 41.83

YCSC-SC 10Halloran, Riley M4 42.96

PCY-SC  9McKever, Maddy C5 47.52

YCSC-SC 10Olatosi, Shindara M6 47.75

AASTY-SC 10Parker, Adelyn7 48.30

YCSC-SC 10Li, Tori P8 48.50

PCY-SC 10Couch, Morgan M9 48.57

YCSC-SC 10Spirek, Jill A10 50.20

YCSC-SC 10Benson, Lauren R11 52.33

PCY-SC 10Ramey, Carleigh E12 52.52

YCSC-SC  9Adams, Grace C13 52.83

YCSC-SC 10Moody, Whitney S14 57.46

HYHH-SC  9Mohanty, Shreeja15 59.34

YCSC-SC 10Bhaskar, Anoushka16 59.54

YCSC-SC  9Medlin, Bailey G17 59.91

AASTY-SC  9Mason, Marian18 1:02.41

YCSC-SC  9Gregory, Claire E19 1:02.77

FYAB 10LaClair, McKenna20 1:07.07

FYAB 10Lanham, Faith21 1:07.35

HYHH-SC  9Davis, Faith22 1:08.34

YCSC-SC  9Hoey, Blythe O23 1:10.70

HURR-SC  9Whisonant, Amelia24 1:11.06

YCSC-SC  9Hardaway, Ella C25 1:11.24

PCY-SC 10Sims, Maybree E26 1:31.51

FYAB  9Freestone, Ella--- DQ

YCSC-SC  9Goins, Sara E--- DQ

YCSC-SC  9Uehling, Delaney P--- DQ

YCSC-SC  9Goins, Brieley A--- DQ

YCSC-SC  9Sadek, Layla M--- XDQ

YCSC-SC  9Shuler, Blair B--- DQ

FYAB 10Nau, Bella--- DQ

YCSC-SC 10Maradei, Emily M--- DQ

 
#10		Boys	9-10	50	Yard	Breast

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

AASTY-SC 10Parker, Grant1 41.11

AASTY-SC 10Masterson, Andru2 41.94

YCSC-SC 10Willis, Aaron N3 42.04

YCSC-SC 10Cattaneo, Connor A4 43.13

YCSC-SC 10Hardaway, Trey L5 44.94

YCSC-SC  9Jackson, Owen A6 45.93

YCSC-SC 10Mechling, Logan A7 46.62

YCSC-SC 10Diehl, Nicholas C8 46.88

YCSC-SC 10Cubero, Andres N9 47.45

FYAB  9Kaminstein, Noah10 47.92

YCSC-SC  9Russell, Peyton B11 49.28

YCSC-SC  9Baker, Kyler M12 51.24

YCSC-SC  9Eibling, Jake K13 53.04

AASTY-SC  9Johnson, Brayden14 54.59

AASTY-SC 10Salch, Eli M15 57.04

YCSC-SC  9Rhodes, Daniel P16 1:01.52

FYAB  9Oliveri, Luigi17 1:06.99

YCSC-SC  9Peterson, Carter C18 1:13.71

FYAB 10Crawford, Joaquin--- DQ

AASTY-SC  9Neudigate, Cullen--- DQ

AASTY-SC  9Campbell, Bryce--- DQ

AASTY-SC  9Fackrell, Bridger--- DQ

HURR-SC  9Dunn, Luke--- DQ

FYAB 10Shears, Quincy--- DQ

HURR-SC 10Whisonant, Isaac--- DQ

YCSC-SC 10Powell, Tradd D--- DQ

YCSC-SC 10Liddell, Jackson L--- DQ

PCY-SC 10Brown, Gabriel H--- DQ

HURR-SC 10Burgess, Lucas--- DQ

 
#11		Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Breast

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC 12McCarty, Ava C1 1:22.97

39.81 43.16
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2018	YMCA	Columbia	December	CYSL	Invite	-	12/8/2018

2018	YMCA	Columbia	December	CYSL	Invite,	Sanction	#:	SC1925AP	SC1926TT
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Results
(#11		Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Breast)

YCSC-SC 12Oliver, Joani A2 1:23.45

39.46 43.99

YCSC-SC 12McMahan, Emily S3 1:23.76

39.23 44.53

PCY-SC 12Hyder, Ivy A4 1:25.64

40.42 45.22

YCSC-SC 11Loibl, Hailey E5 1:26.35

40.53 45.82

YCSC-SC 12Adams, Lauren E6 1:28.46

41.95 46.51

PCY-SC 12Baker, Avery E7 1:30.81

42.86 47.95

YCSC-SC 12Wilson, Taylor E8 1:33.17

42.70 50.47

GYG-SC 12Donaghy, Julia9 1:33.92

45.49 48.43

GYG-SC 11Capacio, Jasmine10 1:36.98

44.34 52.64

YCSC-SC 12Crocker, Meredith E11 1:36.99

45.06 51.93

YCSC-SC 11Whitney, Claire M12 1:37.28

45.25 52.03

YCSC-SC 11Merritt, Molly M13 1:39.57

45.66 53.91

YCSC-SC 11Nagy, Sera>ina R14 1:41.80

49.58 52.22

GYG-SC 12Sosby, Hannah15 1:43.92

50.13 53.79

YCSC-SC 11Henrich, Hannah R16 1:44.00

50.04 53.96

HURR-SC 12Lucas, Carleigh17 1:45.01

49.18 55.83

YCSC-SC 12Koh, Alice S18 1:45.19

48.31 56.88

AASTY-SC 12Neudigate, Hannah19 1:47.21

53.07 54.14

PCY-SC 11West, Wrenn S20 1:48.69

50.56 58.13

AASTY-SC 12Marks, Esther21 1:50.55

51.05 59.50

FYAB 11Mason, Tatianna22 1:50.75

49.95 1:00.80

HURR-SC 11Dunn, Elisabeth23 1:52.32

52.48 59.84

YCSC-SC 12Morgan, Norah M24 1:52.63

51.86 1:00.77

YCSC-SC 11Morales, Christine B25 1:55.42

53.34 1:02.08

YCSC-SC 12Crittenden, Aimee E26 1:59.36

54.07 1:05.29

YCSC-SC 11Pierce, Jolie N27 2:13.87

1:03.18 1:10.69

AASTY-SC 11Middleton, Evelynn28 2:31.67

1:10.66 1:21.01

YCSC-SC 11Gill, Belle B--- DQ

44.48 52.30

YCSC-SC 11Brown, Ella L--- DQ

FYAB 12Wilson, Abi--- DQ

55.41 1:02.08

HURR-SC 11Whisonant, Annette--- DQ

55.06 1:07.46

 
#11		Girls	13-14	100	Yard	Breast

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC 13Axtell, Sarah E1 1:18.27

37.32 40.95

YCSC-SC 14Kaczynski, Abby E2 1:18.49

36.72 41.77

YCSC-SC 13Bogan, Kate J3 1:19.37

38.48 40.89

YCSC-SC 13Murray, Ellis A4 1:20.51

37.98 42.53

YCSC-SC 14Humphrey, Chloe E5 1:22.52

38.51 44.01

YCSC-SC 13Fernett, Elizabeth A6 1:22.57

39.07 43.50

YCSC-SC 14Merritt, Abigail A7 1:22.93

38.84 44.09

YCSC-SC 14Mancine, Gianna K8 1:23.37

38.18 45.19

FYAB 13Neskorik, Parker9 1:25.79

40.87 44.92

YCSC-SC 14Newman, Kendall E10 1:26.07

38.78 47.29

YCSC-SC 13Lloyd, Callie G11 1:27.15

40.55 46.60

YCSC-SC 13Johnson, Elizabeth H12 1:27.78

41.49 46.29

AASTY-SC 14Dean, Taylor13 1:28.75

41.64 47.11

YCSC-SC 13McCarty, Ellie M14 1:31.95

43.36 48.59

YCSC-SC 13Johnson, Emily G15 1:32.76

43.31 49.45

YCSC-SC 13Bodie, Campbell M16 1:32.95

43.04 49.91

PCY-SC 13Phelps, Katelynn A17 1:33.98

44.31 49.67

YCSC-SC 14Schreiber, Kaitlyn P18 1:34.60

43.68 50.92

PCY-SC 14Yousey, Emma19 1:38.05

46.31 51.74

GYG-SC 14Wilkie, Railey20 1:38.75

46.03 52.72

FYAB 13Dobbins, Karena21 1:39.24

46.07 53.17

HURR-SC 13Chambers, Yictoria22 1:40.34

48.24 52.10

YCSC-SC 13Burleson, Zarah D23 1:41.09

47.64 53.45

YCSC-SC 13Burch, Payton A24 1:41.22

48.04 53.18

YCSC-SC 13Inglett, Zoie N25 1:41.35

47.63 53.72

PCY-SC 13Ramey, Rebekah L26 1:41.80

46.52 55.28

YCSC-SC 13Williams, Hannah R27 1:45.93

50.04 55.89

HURR-SC 13Whisonant, Alex28 1:46.85

47.18 59.67

FYAB 14Newman, Catherine29 1:50.58

50.21 1:00.37

HURR-SC 13Millwood, Kalelgh30 2:38.32

1:12.80 1:25.52

 
#11		Girls	15-18	100	Yard	Breast

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC 16Spirek, Allison L1 1:14.19

34.89 39.30

YCSC-SC 15Herndon, Holly E2 1:20.76

37.70 43.06

YCSC-SC 16Horan, Katie K3 1:20.91

38.63 42.28

YCSC-SC 16McManus, Danielle C4 1:23.52

39.48 44.04

YCSC-SC 16Baker, Morgan O5 1:26.95

40.61 46.34

YCSC-SC 16Kochert, Jessie A6 1:27.40

40.91 46.49

YCSC-SC 16Blake, Katerina G7 1:27.63

41.14 46.49

YCSC-SC 18Moosbrugger, Madelyn M8 1:28.15

41.74 46.41

YCSC-SC 16Stiles, Jessica N9 1:28.28

42.15 46.13

YCSC-SC 15Oliver, Morgan E10 1:34.23

44.13 50.10

YCSC-SC 15Burch, Taylor M11 1:34.32

43.65 50.67

YCSC-SC 15Ellisor, Lucy K12 1:35.13

43.40 51.73

YCSC-SC 16Gutshall, Emma B13 1:35.60

44.63 50.97

FYAB 16Neskorik, Grace14 1:35.69

44.62 51.07

FYAB 16Matthews, Adelyn15 1:41.90

48.37 53.53

 
#12		Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Breast

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC 12Bonavilla, LJ D1 1:15.75

35.20 40.55

YCSC-SC 11Sauls, Jay R2 1:21.14

37.58 43.56

GYG-SC 12Hobbs, Ethan3 1:31.49

44.00 47.49
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2018	YMCA	Columbia	December	CYSL	Invite	-	12/8/2018
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Results
(#12		Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Breast)

YCSC-SC 12Chigoba, Everlast T4 1:33.35

44.32 49.03

YCSC-SC 11Fields, Parker J5 1:35.28

45.98 49.30

YCSC-SC 12Norene, Gunner S6 1:35.32

47.24 48.08

GYG-SC 12Philcox, Eric7 1:35.53

46.20 49.33

YCSC-SC 12Yang, Andy L8 1:37.82

44.78 53.04

YCSC-SC 12Merten, Tyler D9 1:40.41

46.51 53.90

HURR-SC 12Wheeler, Joseph10 1:41.62

45.54 56.08

FYAB 12Donaldson, Gage11 1:45.58

49.04 56.54

YCSC-SC 11Kissner, Grant R12 1:53.04

52.18 1:00.86

YCSC-SC 11Gomez, Morrison J13 2:03.63

57.30 1:06.33

AASTY-SC 11Abbott, Isaac14 2:04.82

57.87 1:06.95

FYAB 11Bloodworth, Palmer15 2:05.28

58.81 1:06.47

AASTY-SC 12Wilson, Nathaniel16 2:15.79

1:03.07 1:12.72

YCSC-SC 11Gregory, Owen M--- DQ

 
#12		Boys	13-14	100	Yard	Breast

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC 14Swayne, Connor P1 1:11.88

33.91 37.97

FYAB 13Leal, Tyler2 1:14.24

34.67 39.57

GYG-SC 14Sharpe, Levi3 1:16.82

36.42 40.40

GYG-SC 14Nordlund, Daniel4 1:18.66

35.54 43.12

YCSC-SC 13Gust, Conan C5 1:19.54

37.63 41.91

YCSC-SC 14Anderson, Parker F6 1:19.98

37.71 42.27

AASTY-SC 14Salch, Conner W7 1:20.84

36.36 44.48

YCSC-SC 13Halloran, Nate H8 1:21.50

39.03 42.47

YCSC-SC 13Kukucka, Michael J9 1:21.76

38.30 43.46

GYG-SC 14Rhoden, Zackary10 1:22.02

38.49 43.53

YCSC-SC 14Navis, PJ J11 1:24.52

39.38 45.14

AASTY-SC 13Parker, Ethan12 1:24.55

40.59 43.96

YCSC-SC 13Moracco, Kaden B13 1:26.59

40.12 46.47

GYG-SC 14Reynolds, Seth14 1:27.75

41.18 46.57

FYAB 14Styles, Nick15 1:28.40

40.76 47.64

YCSC-SC 14Blake, Christopher G16 1:28.67

41.94 46.73

YCSC-SC 14Madhava Reddy, Akshay17 1:28.76

40.90 47.86

YCSC-SC 14Hawkins, Sam G18 1:29.96

40.93 49.03

YCSC-SC 14Zuluaga, Ethan19 1:31.16

42.63 48.53

GYG-SC 14Voyles, Brady20 1:33.75

43.95 49.80

YCSC-SC 13Nagao, Ryo21 1:34.14

44.08 50.06

AASTY-SC 13Troutman, Tristan22 1:38.08

45.23 52.85

FYAB 13Dorsey, Camerin23 1:39.23

43.21 56.02

YCSC-SC 13Oliver, Simon P24 1:39.91

47.24 52.67

YCSC-SC 13Nagy, Salvatore D25 1:44.05

47.85 56.20

YCSC-SC 13Pierce, Alex A26 1:44.12

48.97 55.15

FYAB 13Arneman, Cody27 1:47.44

49.48 57.96

YCSC-SC 14Berry, Kyle L28 1:51.57

51.98 59.59

YCSC-SC 13Lee, Morris--- DQ

40.81 47.59

 
#12		Boys	15-18	100	Yard	Breast

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC 17Thompson, Jake E1 1:02.52

29.94 32.58

YCSC-SC 16Mancine, Guytano L2 1:04.52

30.16 34.36

YCSC-SC 17Hawkins, Ben C3 1:05.24

30.37 34.87

YCSC-SC 18Tomlin, Grant P4 1:06.10

30.90 35.20

YCSC-SC 16Cole, Conner J5 1:13.39

34.29 39.10

YCSC-SC 17Webb, William J6 1:13.78

34.91 38.87

YCSC-SC 15Spencer, Nicholas7 1:15.40

35.40 40.00

YCSC-SC 15Nygaard, Justus A8 1:17.70

36.98 40.72

YCSC-SC 15Brown, Daniel T9 1:18.10

36.15 41.95

YCSC-SC 15Russell, Brayden S10 1:18.17

37.28 40.89

YCSC-SC 15Nygaard, Julien D11 1:20.17

38.41 41.76

YCSC-SC 15Kukucka, Gage H12 1:20.53

37.96 42.57

YCSC-SC 16Kissner, Kyle J13 1:22.80

38.57 44.23

FYAB 15Leon-Guerrero, Jordan14 1:39.01

45.32 53.69

HURR-SC 16Whisonant, Nicholas15 1:47.09

49.66 57.43

PCY-SC 16Queen, Israel16 1:47.11

50.52 56.59

GYG-SC 17Daniels, Josh--- DQ

44.27 51.02

 
#13		Girls	7-8	50	Yard	Fly

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC  8West, Janella D1 42.81

YCSC-SC  8West, Zoe R2 49.39

YCSC-SC  8Merten, Amie M3 1:03.01

YCSC-SC  8Statham, Lydia B4 1:06.72

YCSC-SC  8Hooks, Riley M5 1:10.35

YCSC-SC  8Grif>in, Carley A--- DQ

 
#14		Boys	7-8	50	Yard	Fly

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

FYAB  8Kinsey, Kaden1 46.28

YCSC-SC  8Zamcho, Bryan N2 51.92

YCSC-SC  8Jung, San3 1:05.63

YCSC-SC  8Fernett, William C4 1:06.38

YCSC-SC  7Bonavilla, Nicholas G5 1:07.44

YCSC-SC  8Li, Andy L6 1:07.73

YCSC-SC  7Skipper, Samuel T--- DQ

YCSC-SC  8Penaloza, Matthew G--- DQ

YCSC-SC  7Kukucka, Declan J--- DQ

YCSC-SC  8Penaloza, Mason M--- DQ

 
#15		Girls	9-10	100	Yard	Fly

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC  9Bonavilla, Jacki G1 1:22.78

37.38 45.40

AASTY-SC 10Parker, Adelyn2 1:28.53

40.93 47.60

YCSC-SC 10Spirek, Jill A3 1:31.19

40.09 51.10

YCSC-SC  9Morris, Emma E4 1:33.47

39.68 53.79

PCY-SC 10Hyder, Lily E5 1:40.29

41.73 58.56

YCSC-SC  9Gust, Keira A6 1:41.15

45.44 55.71

YCSC-SC 10Li, Tori P7 1:47.30

46.97 1:00.33
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Results
(#15		Girls	9-10	100	Yard	Fly)

YCSC-SC  9Adams, Grace C8 1:48.32

51.14 57.18

YCSC-SC 10Benson, Lauren R9 1:56.72

54.05 1:02.67

YCSC-SC 10Dampier, Ava M10 2:03.56

53.67 1:09.89

FYAB 10Oliveri, Lilykate11 2:06.69

53.53 1:13.16

FYAB 10Oldham, Lyla12 2:10.88

58.29 1:12.59

FYAB  9Cobb, Kennedy--- DQ

1:00.85 1:09.43

 
#16		Boys	9-10	100	Yard	Fly

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC  9Jackson, Owen A1 1:27.60

40.96 46.64

YCSC-SC 10Hardaway, Trey L2 1:28.28

40.76 47.52

AASTY-SC 10Masterson, Andru3 1:29.59

41.14 48.45

AASTY-SC 10Parker, Grant4 1:38.49

44.72 53.77

YCSC-SC  9Baker, Kyler M5 1:44.27

45.82 58.45

YCSC-SC 10Starling, Cooper C6 1:53.07

49.08 1:03.99

YCSC-SC  9Russell, Peyton B7 2:01.39

52.55 1:08.84

 
#17		Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Fly

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

PCY-SC 12Hyder, Ivy A1 30.56

YCSC-SC 12Wilson, Taylor E2 30.89

YCSC-SC 12Starling, Mackenna E3 32.04

PCY-SC 12Richardson, Karlee B4 32.48

YCSC-SC 11Fernett, Lydia R5 35.00

YCSC-SC 11O'Shaughnessey, Ella C6 35.22

YCSC-SC 11Loibl, Hailey E7 35.46

YCSC-SC 11Kassianos, Jaiden M8 35.87

YCSC-SC 11Gill, Belle B9 36.45

YCSC-SC 12Palmer, Ayla R10 40.41

YCSC-SC 11Baker, Baxley G11 40.51

FYAB 11Mason, Tatianna12 42.19

YCSC-SC 12Yarbrough, Allie Grace G13 42.23

YCSC-SC 11Whitney, Claire M14 42.31

PCY-SC 12Quinn, Keely R15 43.79

YCSC-SC 11Merritt, Molly M16 44.75

YCSC-SC 12Buchanan, Cameron W17 46.49

PCY-SC 11West, Wrenn S18 46.95

AASTY-SC 12Neudigate, Hannah19 47.99

FYAB 12Wilson, Abi20 48.84

YCSC-SC 11Clack, Viola C21 48.88

YCSC-SC 11Pierce, Jolie N22 52.74

PCY-SC 12King, Deziray R23 54.73

YCSC-SC 11Hudson, Samara L24 57.76

FYAB 11Nistald, Vaiju--- DQ

GYG-SC 12Sosby, Hannah--- DQ

PCY-SC 12Reis, Ashley E--- DQ

 
#18		Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Fly

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

GYG-SC 12Smith, Spencer G1 29.40

YCSC-SC 12Bonavilla, LJ D2 31.28

YCSC-SC 12Brown, Noah A3 32.44

GYG-SC 11Owens, Jay4 32.86

YCSC-SC 11Bonavilla, Eddie V5 33.25

YCSC-SC 12Cronin, William J6 34.63

YCSC-SC 11KuKucka, Gabriel J7 34.71

YCSC-SC 12Newman-Norlund, Darwin A8 34.73

YCSC-SC 12Norene, Gunner S9 35.38

YCSC-SC 11Fowler, Kyle D10 36.71

GYG-SC 12Hobbs, Ethan11 37.59

YCSC-SC 11Ellisor, Deon R12 37.98

YCSC-SC 12Siebers, Aiden T13 38.40

FYAB 12Alford, Jayden14 39.38

YCSC-SC 11Fields, Parker J15 39.95

YCSC-SC 12Yang, Andy L16 40.55

GYG-SC 11Hubbard, Mason17 42.12

YCSC-SC 11Goberstein, Alan C18 46.37

FYAB 12Styles, Adam19 48.26

YCSC-SC 12Humphrey, Nathan D20 49.48

GYG-SC 11Ramos, Jeremiah21 49.91

FYAB 12Donaldson, Gage22 52.75

FYAB 11Bloodworth, Palmer23 1:06.43

PCY-SC 11Knorr, Caden R--- DQ

FYAB 11Lesser-McDaniel, Anthony--- DQ

YCSC-SC 11Gregory, Owen M--- DQ

 
#19		Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Fly

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC 12McCarty, Ava C1 2:45.76

34.54 42.64 43.5845.00

YCSC-SC 12McMahan, Emily S2 2:54.85

38.84 45.75 43.0947.17

YCSC-SC 12Adams, Lauren E3 3:10.89

39.84 49.72 50.5850.75

YCSC-SC 11Medlin, Sadie J4 3:17.30

42.37 49.38 51.5653.99

 
#19		Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Fly

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC 13Henry, Lauren E1 2:41.88

36.27 41.87 41.0942.65

YCSC-SC 13Murray, Ellis A2 2:44.90

36.18 42.79 43.3542.58

AASTY-SC 13Shappell, Bella3 2:48.54

36.23 42.66 44.6345.02

YCSC-SC 14Kaczynski, Abby E4 2:59.02

36.05 45.23 49.1548.59

YCSC-SC 13Diehl, Sheridan N5 3:01.70

35.26 44.93 51.4250.09

YCSC-SC 13Bodie, Campbell M6 3:09.77

40.72 47.05 52.1149.89

 
#19		Girls	15-18	200	Yard	Fly

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC 15O'Shaughnessey, Anna G1 2:23.92

31.32 35.90 38.6038.10

YCSC-SC 16Hoppe, McKenzie G2 2:24.85

32.25 36.14 38.6237.84

YCSC-SC 18Etter, Donna A3 2:34.47

34.20 39.16 39.9941.12

YCSC-SC 16Bailey, Rachel E4 2:35.37

32.35 38.87 42.2641.89

YCSC-SC 16Spirek, Allison L5 2:36.25

34.01 40.42 39.8142.01

YCSC-SC 16McManus, Danielle C6 2:55.87

37.20 43.13 48.4247.12

 
#20		Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Fly

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

GYG-SC 12Smith, Spencer G1 2:41.10

32.75 41.28 42.3944.68

YCSC-SC 11Sauls, Jay R2 2:57.02

37.33 45.05 47.7146.93

YCSC-SC 12Chigoba, Everlast T3 3:45.05

48.04 56.99 1:00.6559.37

 
#20		Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Fly

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

GYG-SC 14Driscoll, Aidan1 2:24.37

30.41 35.82 39.4638.68

YCSC-SC 13Kukucka, Michael J2 2:39.98

32.75 41.93 41.0744.23

YCSC-SC 13Gust, Conan C3 2:42.46

35.87 39.43 43.6943.47

YCSC-SC 14Daichendt, Alex E4 2:56.71

35.85 45.54 50.4544.87

YCSC-SC 14Powell, Jon R5 3:02.49

33.98 45.28 51.4551.78

YCSC-SC 13Pierce, Alex A6 3:37.42

46.47 55.89 56.6158.45

 
#20		Boys	15-18	200	Yard	Fly

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC 17Williams, Nathan T1 2:02.52

27.33 30.62 32.1932.38

YCSC-SC 17Axtell, Josh M2 2:03.92

26.42 30.66 34.0632.78

 
#21		Girls	8&U	100	Yard	Free	Relay

		 Team Relay Finals	Time

AYCSC-SC1 1:18.90

West, Zoe R 8 Zuluaga, Hanna C 7

Hooks, Riley M 8 West, Janella D 8

41.52 37.38
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2018	YMCA	Columbia	December	CYSL	Invite	-	12/8/2018
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Results
(#21		Girls	8&U	100	Yard	Free	Relay)

APCY-SC2 1:23.42

Sanders, Molly J 8 Mckever, Hailey K 6

Sanders, Anna Kate K 8 McKever, Heidi A 6

41.68 41.74

BYCSC-SC3 x1:44.02

Ackerman, Olivia G 8 McKinney, Khloe D 7

Medlin, Maggie M 6 Statham, Lydia B 8

39.34 1:04.68

CYCSC-SC--- DQ

Mclean, Hattie M 7 Henry, Maddie J 8

Ackerman, Eliza F 5 Shellem, Addison P 6

54.49 1:46.12

 
#22		Boys	8&U	100	Yard	Free	Relay

		 Team Relay Finals	Time

AYCSC-SC1 1:21.39

Bonavilla, Nicholas G 7 Hanna, Alexander M 8

Bonavilla, Michael G 5 Halloran, Cooper J 8

43.12 38.27

BYCSC-SC2 x1:21.69

Kukucka, Declan J 7 Clark, Landon M 6

Fernett, William C 8 Zamcho, Bryan N 8

52.70 28.99

CYCSC-SC3 x1:47.78

O'Hara, Reagan J 7 Hoey, Kellen H 8

Ackerman, John Ellis E 8Li, Andy L 8

52.26 55.52

DYCSC-SC4 x1:48.37

Sawicz, Trevor A 8 Skipper, Samuel T 7

Martinez-Garcia, Isai 6 Martinez-Garcia, Abram 8

55.04 53.33

AFYAB5 1:59.85

Davidson-Ferguson, Zek 6Kaminstein, Asher 6

Cobb, Keegan 6 Kaminstein, Liam 7

 
#23		Girls	10&U	200	Yard	Free	Relay

		 Team Relay Finals	Time

AYCSC-SC1 2:13.02

Morris, Emma E 9 Halloran, Riley M 10

Gust, Keira A 9 Bonavilla, Jacki G 9

32.37 33.02 31.9435.69

APCY-SC2 2:31.60

Couch, Morgan M 10 Hyder, Lily E 10

McKever, Maddy C 9 Ramey, Carleigh E 10

33.46 34.96 45.1838.00

BYCSC-SC3 x2:34.07

Spirek, Jill A 10 Metts, McKenzie F 10

Adams, Grace C 9 Benson, Lauren R 10

39.28 34.80 38.6741.32

CYCSC-SC4 x2:48.80

Olatosi, Shindara M 10 Uehling, Delaney P 9

Medlin, Bailey G 9 Moody, Whitney S 10

39.92 15.98 1:25.9626.94

DYCSC-SC5 x2:50.28

Dampier, Ava M 10 Hardaway, Ella C 9

Johnson, Peighton A 9 Shuler, Blair B 9

43.78 40.90 44.9740.63

AFYAB6 3:05.30

Freestone, Ella 9 Oldham, Sadie 7

Davidson-Ferguson, Zephy 7Oldham, Lyla 10

46.41 16.14 1:29.4833.27

AAASTY-SC7 4:04.06

Wilson, Madison 8 Hutchins, Ella 8

Mason, Marian 9 Parker, Adelyn 10

1:06.37 55.59 27.451:34.65

BFYAB--- DQ

LaClair, McKenna 10 Nau, Bella 10

Ivey, Charlize 8 Lanham, Faith 10

54.99 54.99 49.541:04.62

EYCSC-SC--- DQ

Li, Tori P 10 Bhaskar, Anoushka 10

Wargel, Piper A 10 Hoey, Blythe O 9

1:27.39 48.72 47.56

 
#24		Boys	10&U	200	Yard	Free	Relay

		 Team Relay Finals	Time

AYCSC-SC1 2:14.96

Cattaneo, Connor A 10 Diehl, Nicholas C 10

Baker, Kyler M 9 Willis, Aaron N 10

31.76 36.90 30.2836.02

AAASTY-SC2 2:17.34

Parker, Grant 10 Johnson, Brayden 9

Salch, Eli M 10 Masterson, Andru 10

32.42 39.42 31.0034.50

BYCSC-SC3 x2:24.05

Cubero, Andres N 10 Mechling, Logan A 10

Jackson, Owen A 9 Hardaway, Trey L 10

34.39 38.78 32.4638.42

CYCSC-SC4 x3:06.39

Russell, Peyton B 9 Powell, Tradd D 10

Peterson, Carter C 9 Zamcho, William N 10

45.97 47.16 34.9458.32

AFYAB5 3:07.08

Shears, Quincy 10 Oliveri, Luigi 9

Harris, Austin 9 Kaminstein, Noah 9

48.27 48.60 33.8656.35

 
#33		Girls	6&U	25	Yard	Back

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

PCY-SC  6McKever, Heidi A1 23.89

YCSC-SC  6Christian, Abby C2 24.58

PCY-SC  6Mckever, Hailey K3 26.57

YCSC-SC  6Shellem, Addison P4 27.09

YCSC-SC  6Maradei, Catherine M5 31.10

YCSC-SC  6Medlin, Maggie M6 31.52

YCSC-SC  6Eibling, Hailey A7 33.67

YCSC-SC  6Maradei, Addison M8 37.24

YCSC-SC  5Ackerman, Eliza F--- DQ

 
#34		Boys	6&U	25	Yard	Back

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC  6Clark, Landon M1 24.37

YCSC-SC  5Bonavilla, Michael G2 27.06

FYAB  6Davidson-Ferguson, Zek3 28.98

YCSC-SC  6Wells, Jason B4 31.26

FYAB  6Kaminstein, Asher5 32.06

YCSC-SC  6Martinez-Garcia, Isai6 33.16

YCSC-SC  5Fowler, Alex I7 40.10

HURR-SC  6Whisonant, Damien8 42.26

FYAB  6Cobb, Keegan9 45.22

YCSC-SC  4Struble, Sidney F10 46.18

YCSC-SC  6Bradley, Benjamin M11 48.31

 
#35		Girls	7-8	50	Yard	Back

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC  8West, Janella D1 47.29

YCSC-SC  8West, Zoe R2 49.17

PCY-SC  8Sanders, Molly J3 50.41

FYAB  7Oldham, Sadie4 54.40

YCSC-SC  8Merten, Amie M5 55.43

PCY-SC  8Sanders, Anna Kate K6 55.99

YCSC-SC  7Zuluaga, Hanna C7 57.88

FYAB  7Davidson-Ferguson, Zephy8 59.04

YCSC-SC  8Volk, Olivia V9 59.07

YCSC-SC  8Statham, Lydia B10 1:00.78

YCSC-SC  7McKinney, Khloe D11 1:00.79

YCSC-SC  8Kerman, Sloane R12 1:02.15

HYHH-SC  7Reyes, Naomi13 1:02.41

PCY-SC  8Tollison, Cara E14 1:03.88

YCSC-SC  8Ackerman, Olivia G15 1:04.37

YCSC-SC  8Grif>in, Carley A16 1:05.20

HURR-SC  8Ellis, Mallory17 1:05.97

YCSC-SC  8Johnson, Finley J18 1:06.29

YCSC-SC  7Rose, Niki N19 1:07.01

YCSC-SC  8Gregory, Evie J20 1:07.61

AASTY-SC  8Hutchins, Ella21 1:08.08

HYHH-SC  7Davis, Macy22 1:10.52

PCY-SC  7Dase, Layla J23 1:13.31

YCSC-SC  7Bhaskar, Aditi24 1:17.16

AASTY-SC  8Wilson, Madison25 1:17.78

PCY-SC  7Baird, Emily26 1:18.78

YCSC-SC  7Henrich, Lea27 1:19.16

FYAB  8Ivey, Charlize28 1:40.92

YCSC-SC  8Henry, Maddie J--- DQ

YCSC-SC  8Hooks, Riley M--- DQ

 
#35		Girls	9-10	50	Yard	Back

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

PCY-SC 10Couch, Morgan M1 36.65

YCSC-SC  9Garrett, Ione S2 36.74

YCSC-SC  9Bonavilla, Jacki G3 37.36

YCSC-SC  9Morris, Emma E4 37.44

YCSC-SC 10Metts, McKenzie F5 38.69

YCSC-SC 10Halloran, Riley M6 42.17
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Results
(#35		Girls	9-10	50	Yard	Back)

YCSC-SC 10Olatosi, Shindara M7 42.29

YCSC-SC 10Spirek, Jill A8 43.35

YCSC-SC  9Gust, Keira A9 43.63

YCSC-SC 10Benson, Lauren R10 44.58

YCSC-SC 10Moody, Whitney S11 45.15

YCSC-SC  9Adams, Grace C12 45.25

PCY-SC  9McKever, Maddy C13 45.31

YCSC-SC  9Johnson, Peighton A14 46.42

YCSC-SC  9Hardaway, Ella C15 46.59

FYAB 10Oldham, Lyla16 47.31

YCSC-SC  9Uehling, Delaney P17 47.65

FYAB  9Cobb, Kennedy18 49.31

YCSC-SC 10Dampier, Ava M19 50.24

YCSC-SC 10Wargel, Piper A20 51.77

YCSC-SC 10Bhaskar, Anoushka21 52.55

HYHH-SC  9Mohanty, Shreeja22 52.58

PCY-SC 10Ramey, Carleigh E23 52.98

YCSC-SC  9Medlin, Bailey G*24 54.75

YCSC-SC  9Hoey, Blythe O*24 54.75

YCSC-SC  9Shuler, Blair B26 55.29

FYAB 10Oliveri, Lilykate27 55.69

FYAB  9Freestone, Ella28 55.72

HYHH-SC  9Davis, Faith29 56.22

FYAB 10Lanham, Faith30 56.66

AASTY-SC  9Mason, Marian31 57.14

YCSC-SC  9Sadek, Layla M32 57.54

YCSC-SC  9Gregory, Claire E33 59.54

FYAB 10LaClair, McKenna34 1:01.18

FYAB 10Nau, Bella35 1:02.47

YCSC-SC  9Perry, Tara S36 1:09.06

HURR-SC  9Whisonant, Amelia37 1:09.83

YCSC-SC 10Maradei, Emily M38 1:23.13

AASTY-SC 10Parker, Adelyn--- DQ

YCSC-SC 10Li, Tori P--- DQ

PCY-SC 10Sims, Maybree E--- DQ

 
#36		Boys	7-8	50	Yard	Back

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC  8Sawicz, Trevor A1 51.32

YCSC-SC  8Zamcho, Bryan N2 51.96

YCSC-SC  7Kukucka, Declan J3 52.61

YCSC-SC  8Li, Andy L4 55.46

YCSC-SC  7Bonavilla, Nicholas G5 55.60

YCSC-SC  8Jung, San6 55.88

FYAB  7Kaminstein, Liam7 56.25

YCSC-SC  8Hoey, Kellen H8 59.05

PCY-SC  8Owens, Malakai L9 59.56

YCSC-SC  8Penaloza, Mason M10 1:01.12

YCSC-SC  7Skipper, Samuel T11 1:01.39

YCSC-SC  8Levesque, Christian A12 1:03.48

YCSC-SC  8Penaloza, Matthew G13 1:03.70

YCSC-SC  8Martinez-Garcia, Abram14 1:04.83

YCSC-SC  8Ackerman, John Ellis E15 1:12.44

YCSC-SC  7Henrich, Alexander16 1:12.53

HYHH-SC  7Mohanty, Soham17 1:27.75

YCSC-SC  8Powell, Grayson E--- DQ

 
#36		Boys	9-10	50	Yard	Back

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC 10Willis, Aaron N1 35.21

AASTY-SC 10Parker, Grant2 38.20

YCSC-SC 10Cattaneo, Connor A3 39.30

YCSC-SC 10Hardaway, Trey L4 40.53

AASTY-SC 10Masterson, Andru5 40.73

YCSC-SC  9Jackson, Owen A6 41.37

YCSC-SC 10Cubero, Andres N7 42.17

YCSC-SC 10Starling, Cooper C8 42.20

YCSC-SC 10Mechling, Logan A9 43.04

AASTY-SC 10Salch, Eli M10 45.03

AASTY-SC  9Johnson, Brayden11 48.87

FYAB 10Crawford, Joaquin12 49.59

YCSC-SC  9Rhodes, Daniel P13 49.94

YCSC-SC 10Powell, Tradd D14 51.17

FYAB  9Kaminstein, Noah15 51.58

YCSC-SC 10Zamcho, William N16 52.95

AASTY-SC  9Fackrell, Bridger17 55.51

AASTY-SC  9Neudigate, Cullen18 56.71

YCSC-SC  9Peterson, Carter C19 56.76

HURR-SC 10Whisonant, Isaac20 56.81

HURR-SC 10Burgess, Lucas21 57.51

PCY-SC 10Brown, Gabriel H22 58.35

YCSC-SC 10Liddell, Jackson L23 59.98

HURR-SC  9Dunn, Luke24 59.99

FYAB  9Oliveri, Luigi25 1:04.46

FYAB 10Shears, Quincy26 1:05.70

YCSC-SC  9Bradley, Joshua D27 1:08.18

YCSC-SC  9Specht, Landon O28 1:17.50

YCSC-SC  9Russell, Peyton B--- DQ

FYAB  9Harris, Austin--- DQ

AASTY-SC  9Campbell, Bryce--- DQ

YCSC-SC  9Eibling, Jake K--- DQ

 
#37		Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Back

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC 12McCarty, Ava C1 33.02

PCY-SC 12Hyder, Ivy A2 33.57

YCSC-SC 12Starling, Mackenna E3 33.69

YCSC-SC 12Oliver, Joani A4 35.14

PCY-SC 12Baker, Avery E5 36.16

YCSC-SC 11Kassianos, Jaiden M6 36.17

PCY-SC 12Richardson, Karlee B7 36.38

YCSC-SC 11O'Shaughnessey, Ella C8 36.89

YCSC-SC 11Fernett, Lydia R9 37.36

YCSC-SC 12Palmer, Ayla R10 39.16

YCSC-SC 11Nagy, Sera>ina R11 39.24

YCSC-SC 12Buchanan, Cameron W12 39.31

YCSC-SC 12Crocker, Meredith E13 39.86

YCSC-SC 11Baker, Baxley G14 40.47

AASTY-SC 12Marks, Esther15 40.65

PCY-SC 11West, Wrenn S16 40.75

AASTY-SC 12Neudigate, Hannah17 40.79

YCSC-SC 11Whitney, Claire M18 41.45

PCY-SC 12Quinn, Keely R19 43.19

PCY-SC 12Reis, Ashley E20 43.35

YCSC-SC 11Henrich, Hannah R21 43.70

YCSC-SC 11Merritt, Molly M22 45.22

GYG-SC 12Sosby, Hannah23 45.58

HURR-SC 11Dunn, Elisabeth24 45.94

FYAB 12Wilson, Abi25 46.25

YCSC-SC 11Clack, Viola C26 47.40

HURR-SC 12Lucas, Carleigh27 47.89

YCSC-SC 12Crittenden, Aimee E28 48.07

YCSC-SC 11Hudson, Samara L29 48.16

PCY-SC 12King, Deziray R30 49.44

YCSC-SC 12Morgan, Norah M31 50.43

YCSC-SC 11Brown, Ella L32 51.42

HURR-SC 11Whisonant, Annette33 53.49

FYAB 11Nistald, Vaiju--- DQ

AASTY-SC 11Middleton, Evelynn--- DQ

 
#38		Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Back

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

AASTY-SC 11Dean, Tyler T1 33.94

GYG-SC 11Owens, Jay2 34.24

YCSC-SC 11Bonavilla, Eddie V3 34.81

YCSC-SC 12Cronin, William J4 36.21

YCSC-SC 12Norene, Gunner S5 36.57

YCSC-SC 12Newman-Norlund, Darwin A6 38.04

GYG-SC 12Philcox, Eric7 38.83

GYG-SC 12Nordlund, Michael S8 40.88

FYAB 11Kinsey, JJ9 41.28

FYAB 12Alford, Jayden10 42.65

YCSC-SC 11Goberstein, Alan C11 42.93

YCSC-SC 12Siebers, Aiden T12 42.99

YCSC-SC 11Bedford, Owen J13 43.41

YCSC-SC 12Merten, Tyler D14 44.69

YCSC-SC 11Mclean, Harris H15 45.26

AASTY-SC 11Abbott, Isaac16 45.63

YCSC-SC 12Humphrey, Nathan D17 46.64

YCSC-SC 11Gomez, Morrison J18 52.19

PCY-SC 11Knorr, Caden R19 53.59

HURR-SC 11Ellis, Aedyn20 54.07

YCSC-SC 11Gregory, Owen M21 58.98

YCSC-SC 11Bradley, Zachary A22 59.06

FYAB 11Lesser-McDaniel, Anthony23 59.82

FYAB 11Bloodworth, Palmer24 1:03.13

AASTY-SC 12Wilson, Nathaniel--- DQ

FYAB 12Styles, Adam--- DQ

 
#39		Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Back

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC 12Wilson, Taylor E1 2:36.94

37.30 40.06 39.2040.38

YCSC-SC 12McMahan, Emily S2 2:37.21

37.58 41.32 38.7939.52
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Results
(#39		Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Back)

YCSC-SC 12Adams, Lauren E3 2:44.22

39.80 41.89 39.6242.91

YCSC-SC 12Buchanan, Cameron W4 3:04.01

45.37

YCSC-SC 11Clack, Viola C5 3:58.73

52.87 3:05.86

YCSC-SC 11Brown, Ella L6 4:41.85

1:08.13 1:14.55 1:06.691:12.48

GYG-SC 12Donaghy, Julia--- DQ

46.29 50.88 52.2354.12

GYG-SC 11Capacio, Jasmine--- DQ

44.57 49.51 57.1052.83

 
#39		Girls	13-14	200	Yard	Back

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC 13Johnson, Elizabeth H1 2:30.45

34.96 38.04 37.8339.62

YCSC-SC 13Murray, Ellis A2 2:31.24

35.44 38.20 37.7639.84

AASTY-SC 14Dean, Taylor3 2:33.39

36.67 39.48 38.5038.74

AASTY-SC 13Shappell, Bella4 2:33.95

36.36 39.02 38.3640.21

YCSC-SC 13Bogan, Kate J5 2:36.47

36.48 39.23 39.4441.32

YCSC-SC 13Diehl, Sheridan N6 2:36.70

36.28 41.46 37.9641.00

YCSC-SC 14Cattaneo, Courtney A7 2:37.50

36.41 39.87 40.2740.95

YCSC-SC 14Humphrey, Chloe E8 2:42.14

37.18 41.45 40.5842.93

YCSC-SC 14Kaczynski, Abby E9 2:43.35

37.78 41.94 40.8642.77

YCSC-SC 14Merritt, Abigail A10 2:44.12

37.97 41.35 41.7143.09

GYG-SC 14Wilkie, Railey11 2:48.54

39.62 43.29 41.4744.16

PCY-SC 14Yousey, Emma12 2:50.88

40.30 43.41 1:27.30

YCSC-SC 13Bodie, Campbell M13 2:51.89

40.56 44.44 41.7345.16

YCSC-SC 13Lloyd, Callie G14 2:53.09

43.5444.95

YCSC-SC 14Newman, Kendall E15 2:55.86

41.11 45.25 43.0846.42

YCSC-SC 14Alexander, Ashleigh E16 2:56.82

42.85 46.09 42.0945.79

YCSC-SC 14Mancine, Gianna K17 2:59.57

41.26 45.34 45.3447.63

FYAB 13Neskorik, Parker18 3:07.64

YCSC-SC 13Thurman, Emily V--- DQ

51.04 57.02 1:57.82

FYAB 14Newman, Catherine--- DQ

55.98 1:02.36 1:01.541:05.48

YCSC-SC 13Viera-Atwell, CiCi G--- DQ

56.67 1:04.24 2:07.55

 
#39		Girls	15-18	200	Yard	Back

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC 15O'Shaughnessey, Anna G1 2:22.53

33.75 35.92 36.0136.85

GYG-SC 15Logan, Rebekah2 2:32.69

36.53 38.21 38.6739.28

YCSC-SC 15Oliver, Morgan E3 2:46.03

37.43 41.55 43.0743.98

FYAB 16Matthews, Adelyn4 3:00.35

41.36

HYHH-SC 15Middleton, Grace5 3:27.17

46.11 53.71 1:47.35

YCSC-SC 18Etter, Donna A--- DQ

37.59 39.36 38.6938.94

 
#40		Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Back

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

GYG-SC 12Smith, Spencer G1 2:24.52

33.72 36.60 36.7837.42

AASTY-SC 11Dean, Tyler T2 2:38.70

38.82 40.00 39.1640.72

YCSC-SC 11KuKucka, Gabriel J3 2:50.26

39.32 44.77 40.8845.29

YCSC-SC 11Fowler, Kyle D4 2:58.79

41.44 46.47 43.1947.69

GYG-SC 12Nordlund, Michael S5 3:03.90

44.65 47.83 43.1748.25

GYG-SC 11Ramos, Jeremiah6 3:33.86

47.61 55.20 53.4757.58

GYG-SC 11Hubbard, Mason--- DQ

45.94 49.31 48.9349.56

 
#40		Boys	13-14	200	Yard	Back

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC 14Thompson, Simon B1 2:13.42

32.36 34.26 32.4534.35

GYG-SC 14Driscoll, Aidan2 2:24.82

34.27 36.93 36.4037.22

AASTY-SC 13Parker, Ethan3 2:31.12

35.67 1:55.45

YCSC-SC 13Kukucka, Michael J4 2:35.56

38.8340.70

GYG-SC 14Nordlund, Daniel5 2:38.10

35.40 41.16 39.1942.35

GYG-SC 14Rhoden, Zackary6 2:46.57

38.20 41.42 43.0543.90

GYG-SC 14Reynolds, Seth7 2:48.61

42.76 42.89 1:22.96

AASTY-SC 14Salch, Conner W8 2:49.83

39.61 43.81 43.0343.38

YCSC-SC 14Navis, PJ J9 2:56.61

40.56 44.14 1:31.91

YCSC-SC 13Hardy, Joseph A10 3:03.73

1:33.90

YCSC-SC 14Zuluaga, Ethan11 3:05.31

44.52 47.20 44.9948.60

YCSC-SC 13Lee, Morris12 3:10.81

46.3150.36

YCSC-SC 13Nagao, Ryo13 3:11.87

44.23 49.84 47.0050.80

AASTY-SC 13Troutman, Tristan14 3:12.66

43.59 48.33 1:40.74

YCSC-SC 13Gardner, Anthony J15 3:24.29

53.9354.69

YCSC-SC 13Oliver, Simon P16 3:30.04

47.75 52.19 53.7156.39

YCSC-SC 13Dampier, Connor R17 3:32.04

FYAB 13Dorsey, Camerin18 3:37.12

47.48 50.34

FYAB 13Arneman, Cody19 3:51.01

57.151:01.45

FYAB 14Styles, Nick--- DQ

38.39 43.26 46.4945.11

 
#40		Boys	15-18	200	Yard	Back

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC 17Williams, Nathan T1 2:05.72

30.32 31.57 31.8232.01

YCSC-SC 17Thompson, Jake E2 2:08.23

30.30 32.41 32.7132.81

YCSC-SC 15Spencer, Nicholas3 2:15.30

32.34 34.52 33.4335.01

YCSC-SC 16Mancine, Guytano L4 2:15.90

31.61 34.15 34.9435.20

YCSC-SC 16Cole, Conner J5 2:22.35

32.11 35.91 36.7237.61

YCSC-SC 15Russell, Brayden S6 2:25.02

33.96 36.45 36.5538.06

YCSC-SC 16Kissner, Kyle J7 2:25.78

34.20 36.83 37.3137.44

YCSC-SC 15Nygaard, Julien D8 2:33.69

35.67 39.18 38.6440.20

YCSC-SC 15Nygaard, Justus A9 2:40.14

1:23.73

PCY-SC 16Queen, Israel10 3:38.19

48.85 55.41 53.721:00.21

 
#41		Girls	6&U	100	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

PCY-SC  6Mckever, Hailey K1 1:42.56

49.65 52.91

PCY-SC  6McKever, Heidi A2 1:54.66

53.32 1:01.34

YCSC-SC  6Christian, Abby C3 2:11.59

1:01.32 1:10.27

YCSC-SC  6Medlin, Maggie M4 2:25.89

1:04.46 1:21.43
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2018	YMCA	Columbia	December	CYSL	Invite	-	12/8/2018

2018	YMCA	Columbia	December	CYSL	Invite,	Sanction	#:	SC1925AP	SC1926TT

2018/SC/YCSC/YMCA	Columbia	December	CYSL	Invite	25Y

Results
(#41		Girls	6&U	100	Yard	Free)

YCSC-SC  6Shellem, Addison P5 2:27.40

1:09.85 1:17.55

 
#41		Girls	7-8	100	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC  8West, Janella D1 1:26.42

39.61 46.81

YCSC-SC  8West, Zoe R2 1:43.74

47.86 55.88

PCY-SC  8Sanders, Molly J3 1:44.57

46.39 58.18

FYAB  7Oldham, Sadie4 1:54.79

53.46 1:01.33

YCSC-SC  8Merten, Amie M5 1:55.15

53.20 1:01.95

PCY-SC  8Sanders, Anna Kate K6 1:58.78

54.99 1:03.79

YCSC-SC  8Kerman, Sloane R7 2:06.36

1:00.65 1:05.71

YCSC-SC  8Ackerman, Olivia G8 2:15.54

58.85 1:16.69

PCY-SC  8Tollison, Cara E9 2:16.83

1:06.76 1:10.07

YCSC-SC  8Volk, Olivia V10 2:18.92

1:00.13 1:18.79

YCSC-SC  7Zuluaga, Hanna C11 2:19.89

57.49 1:22.40

PCY-SC  7Dase, Layla J12 2:27.60

1:05.34 1:22.26

PCY-SC  7Baird, Emily13 2:38.30

1:12.66 1:25.64

YCSC-SC  7Bhaskar, Aditi14 2:48.95

1:22.91 1:26.04

 
#42		Boys	6&U	100	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC  5Bonavilla, Michael G1 2:06.55

59.28 1:07.27

FYAB  6Kaminstein, Asher2 2:10.39

2:12.14

FYAB  6Davidson-Ferguson, Zek3 2:27.15

1:07.22 1:19.93

FYAB  6Cobb, Keegan4 4:07.41

1:56.45 2:10.96

 
#42		Boys	7-8	100	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

FYAB  8Kinsey, Kaden1 1:20.19

39.22 40.97

YCSC-SC  8Halloran, Cooper J2 1:20.26

38.45 41.81

YCSC-SC  8Zamcho, Bryan N3 1:40.67

46.72 53.95

YCSC-SC  8Jung, San4 1:44.57

50.15 54.42

YCSC-SC  7Kukucka, Declan J5 1:46.75

51.62 55.13

YCSC-SC  8Fernett, William C6 1:53.22

51.58 1:01.64

YCSC-SC  8Sawicz, Trevor A7 1:56.45

51.61 1:04.84

YCSC-SC  8Levesque, Christian A8 1:58.49

52.19 1:06.30

PCY-SC  8Owens, Malakai L9 2:15.25

1:07.88 1:07.37

YCSC-SC  8Hoey, Kellen H10 2:16.51

YCSC-SC  8Ackerman, John Ellis E11 2:40.57

1:16.59 1:23.98

 
#43		Girls	7-8	100	Yard	IM

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC  8West, Janella D1 1:36.77

44.75 52.02

YCSC-SC  8West, Zoe R2 1:42.36

51.10 51.26

YCSC-SC  8Merten, Amie M--- DQ

1:09.62

FYAB  7Davidson-Ferguson, Zephy--- DQ

1:01.06 1:10.88

YCSC-SC  8Henry, Maddie J--- DQ

1:06.80 1:13.10

 
#43		Girls	9-10	100	Yard	IM

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC  9Morris, Emma E1 1:21.98

38.85 43.13

YCSC-SC 10Metts, McKenzie F2 1:22.47

40.37 42.10

PCY-SC 10Hyder, Lily E3 1:26.24

39.35 46.89

YCSC-SC 10Halloran, Riley M4 1:27.07

41.37 45.70

PCY-SC 10Couch, Morgan M5 1:28.81

41.12 47.69

AASTY-SC 10Parker, Adelyn6 1:28.89

40.31 48.58

PCY-SC  9McKever, Maddy C7 1:33.00

43.05 49.95

YCSC-SC 10Olatosi, Shindara M8 1:35.68

43.04 52.64

YCSC-SC 10Li, Tori P9 1:36.62

42.42 54.20

YCSC-SC  9Adams, Grace C10 1:38.68

46.82 51.86

YCSC-SC 10Moody, Whitney S11 1:43.54

46.83 56.71

PCY-SC 10Ramey, Carleigh E12 1:45.12

51.66 53.46

YCSC-SC 10Dampier, Ava M13 1:45.60

48.63 56.97

FYAB  9Cobb, Kennedy14 1:49.84

49.57 1:00.27

YCSC-SC  9Uehling, Delaney P15 1:50.21

53.98 56.23

FYAB 10Oliveri, Lilykate16 1:51.34

50.68 1:00.66

FYAB 10Oldham, Lyla17 1:56.94

55.63 1:01.31

YCSC-SC  9Hoey, Blythe O18 1:57.26

52.60 1:04.66

YCSC-SC  9Shuler, Blair B19 1:58.32

57.75 1:00.57

YCSC-SC  9Medlin, Bailey G20 2:04.43

57.81 1:06.62

FYAB 10LaClair, McKenna21 2:04.83

AASTY-SC  9Mason, Marian22 2:18.62

1:04.72 1:13.90

PCY-SC 10Sims, Maybree E--- DQ

1:05.84 1:21.74

YCSC-SC 10Bhaskar, Anoushka--- DQ

50.03 56.10

FYAB  9Freestone, Ella--- DQ

1:01.03 1:07.07

FYAB 10Lanham, Faith--- DQ

1:05.85 1:07.78

FYAB 10Nau, Bella--- DQ

1:00.11 1:16.62

YCSC-SC  9Gust, Keira A--- DQ

44.29 51.58

YCSC-SC  9Johnson, Peighton A--- DQ

50.91 1:06.85

YCSC-SC  9Perry, Tara S--- DQ

 
#44		Boys	7-8	100	Yard	IM

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC  8Halloran, Cooper J1 1:33.20

45.86 47.34

FYAB  8Kinsey, Kaden2 1:35.68

44.28 51.40

FYAB  7Kaminstein, Liam3 1:55.13

52.29 1:02.84

YCSC-SC  8Li, Andy L4 2:08.55

1:02.37 1:06.18

 
#44		Boys	9-10	100	Yard	IM

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC 10Willis, Aaron N1 1:18.40

36.21 42.19

AASTY-SC 10Masterson, Andru2 1:19.77

38.15 41.62

YCSC-SC 10Cattaneo, Connor A3 1:22.69

38.76 43.93

YCSC-SC 10Starling, Cooper C4 1:29.58

42.00 47.58
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2018	YMCA	Columbia	December	CYSL	Invite	-	12/8/2018

2018	YMCA	Columbia	December	CYSL	Invite,	Sanction	#:	SC1925AP	SC1926TT

2018/SC/YCSC/YMCA	Columbia	December	CYSL	Invite	25Y

Results
(#44		Boys	9-10	100	Yard	IM)

YCSC-SC 10Cubero, Andres N5 1:30.71

41.38 49.33

FYAB  9Kaminstein, Noah6 1:33.48

44.54 48.94

YCSC-SC  9Baker, Kyler M7 1:34.67

41.21 53.46

YCSC-SC 10Mechling, Logan A8 1:35.76

45.06 50.70

AASTY-SC  9Johnson, Brayden9 1:39.37

48.23 51.14

YCSC-SC 10Zamcho, William N10 1:40.28

49.93 50.35

YCSC-SC  9Eibling, Jake K11 1:45.85

52.83 53.02

FYAB 10Crawford, Joaquin12 1:48.16

53.49 54.67

YCSC-SC 10Powell, Tradd D13 1:55.61

54.46 1:01.15

PCY-SC 10Brown, Gabriel H14 2:03.42

1:00.57 1:02.85

FYAB  9Oliveri, Luigi15 2:13.02

1:02.28 1:10.74

YCSC-SC  9Peterson, Carter C16 2:22.52

1:05.43 1:17.09

FYAB 10Shears, Quincy--- DQ

59.15 1:23.87

AASTY-SC 10Salch, Eli M--- DQ

47.13 53.58

FYAB  9Harris, Austin--- DQ

1:11.91 1:25.44

YCSC-SC  9Jackson, Owen A--- DQ

41.37 48.64

AASTY-SC  9Neudigate, Cullen--- DQ

1:02.10 1:11.74

YCSC-SC 10Liddell, Jackson L--- DQ

1:06.07 1:10.44

 
#45		Girls	11-12	200	Yard	IM

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC 12Starling, Mackenna E1 2:43.19

34.09 40.44 37.1451.52

YCSC-SC 12Adams, Lauren E2 2:51.46

39.82 43.23 38.5149.90

YCSC-SC 11Medlin, Sadie J3 2:54.54

41.23 47.79 39.9245.60

YCSC-SC 11Kassianos, Jaiden M4 2:57.30

38.57 45.89 36.2856.56

PCY-SC 12Baker, Avery E5 2:58.65

43.47 43.53 39.1952.46

YCSC-SC 12Crocker, Meredith E6 3:01.85

41.79 46.33 40.6953.04

YCSC-SC 12Palmer, Ayla R7 3:07.03

43.52 45.68 41.2056.63

YCSC-SC 11Nagy, Sera>ina R8 3:14.93

46.24 48.06 42.4758.16

PCY-SC 12Quinn, Keely R9 3:25.08

47.26 49.96 51.7056.16

YCSC-SC 11Henrich, Hannah R10 3:28.76

53.35 50.67 47.5657.18

YCSC-SC 11Morales, Christine B11 3:38.76

50.41 55.92 47.731:04.70

FYAB 11Mason, Tatianna12 3:43.52

43.40 1:04.19 49.311:06.62

PCY-SC 12Reis, Ashley E13 3:52.10

53.08 55.89 49.321:13.81

PCY-SC 12King, Deziray R14 4:09.18

1:00.68 1:00.08 53.001:15.42

YCSC-SC 11Gill, Belle B--- DQ

37.34 44.60 37.8755.66

 
#45		Girls	13-14	200	Yard	IM

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC 13Axtell, Sarah E1 2:28.16

32.32 38.60 33.4443.80

YCSC-SC 13Henry, Lauren E2 2:38.72

34.81 41.07 34.3548.49

YCSC-SC 13Bogan, Kate J3 2:39.22

35.68 39.44 34.6949.41

AASTY-SC 14Dean, Taylor4 2:40.98

35.85 38.20 35.6351.30

YCSC-SC 14Merritt, Abigail A5 2:42.94

36.57 41.99 39.0945.29

AASTY-SC 13Shappell, Bella6 2:43.83

34.61 39.81 35.9053.51

YCSC-SC 14Cattaneo, Courtney A7 2:45.66

36.19 42.01 35.3852.08

YCSC-SC 13Bodie, Campbell M8 2:54.30

39.20 42.13 39.6253.35

YCSC-SC 14Mancine, Gianna K9 2:54.70

41.40 46.05 40.0347.22

PCY-SC 13Phelps, Katelynn A10 2:56.83

36.54 46.54 39.3854.37

GYG-SC 14Wilkie, Railey11 3:00.42

39.72 45.96 40.0454.70

PCY-SC 14Yousey, Emma12 3:00.50

40.94 45.04 39.6654.86

YCSC-SC 13Johnson, Emily G13 3:03.62

44.20 45.59 42.3951.44

FYAB 13Neskorik, Parker14 3:04.28

42.67 46.79 40.7354.09

YCSC-SC 13Williams, Hannah R15 3:08.31

40.77 47.36 40.5459.64

YCSC-SC 13Inglett, Zoie N16 3:13.32

43.54 48.29 46.2155.28

PCY-SC 13Ramey, Rebekah L17 3:17.39

48.13 50.60 43.3955.27

FYAB 13Dobbins, Karena18 3:28.66

47.97 52.57 47.251:00.87

FYAB 14Newman, Catherine19 3:35.92

43.38 1:03.50 52.8356.21

HURR-SC 13Chambers, Yictoria20 3:43.06

53.34 56.42 52.581:00.72

YCSC-SC 13Viera-Atwell, CiCi G21 4:06.45

56.27 1:07.54 55.941:06.70

HURR-SC 13Whisonant, Alex22 4:10.52

53.81 1:00.65 1:06.911:09.15

YCSC-SC 13McCarty, Ellie M--- DQ

35.46 40.91 34.9048.98

YCSC-SC 14Alexander, Ashleigh E--- DQ

40.41 46.16 38.4552.68

 
#45		Girls	15-18	200	Yard	IM

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC 16Spirek, Allison L1 2:26.53

33.01 38.17 33.0142.34

YCSC-SC 16Stiles, Jessica N2 2:41.63

36.24 39.08 35.4350.88

GYG-SC 15Logan, Rebekah3 2:42.27

37.81 39.12 37.5147.83

FYAB 16Neskorik, Grace4 2:42.92

31.78 40.89 37.0153.24

YCSC-SC 18Moosbrugger, Madelyn M5 2:43.53

33.64 44.01 36.5849.30

YCSC-SC 16Baker, Morgan O6 2:43.88

35.61 44.01 35.8348.43

YCSC-SC 16Blake, Katerina G7 2:52.97

37.57 46.99 39.7548.66

YCSC-SC 15Ellisor, Lucy K8 2:54.76

39.27 44.70 38.3352.46

YCSC-SC 16Gutshall, Emma B9 3:01.52

41.11 44.91 40.9054.60

HYHH-SC 15Middleton, Grace10 3:23.62

43.45 50.02 44.391:05.76

 
#46		Boys	11-12	200	Yard	IM

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC 12Bonavilla, LJ D1 2:32.14

34.09 41.11 34.1242.82

AASTY-SC 11Dean, Tyler T2 2:41.72

39.69 41.48 33.9646.59

YCSC-SC 12Brown, Noah A3 2:41.97

33.65 44.34 33.6250.36

YCSC-SC 11Bonavilla, Eddie V4 2:48.91

35.09 44.05 39.0950.68

GYG-SC 12Hobbs, Ethan5 2:54.64

38.61 47.70 37.6950.64

YCSC-SC 11KuKucka, Gabriel J6 2:57.99

39.38 45.01 39.7253.88

YCSC-SC 12Chigoba, Everlast T7 3:07.23

42.70 48.20 42.9253.41

GYG-SC 12Philcox, Eric8 3:07.70

46.31 46.82 40.6453.93

YCSC-SC 11Ellisor, Deon R9 3:07.72

41.45 53.13 39.0254.12
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Results
(#46		Boys	11-12	200	Yard	IM)

YCSC-SC 11Fields, Parker J10 3:08.05

43.48 48.40 43.1952.98

FYAB 12Alford, Jayden11 3:30.27

46.50 54.84 46.291:02.64

YCSC-SC 11Goberstein, Alan C12 3:32.27

48.95 52.44 51.6159.27

YCSC-SC 11Kissner, Grant R13 3:33.64

44.74 54.73 48.061:06.11

HURR-SC 12Wheeler, Joseph14 3:38.90

46.73 51.33 54.411:06.43

FYAB 11Kinsey, JJ15 3:38.91

47.04 53.84 45.001:13.03

PCY-SC 11Knorr, Caden R--- DQ

1:00.781:08.83

FYAB 12Styles, Adam--- DQ

49.58 54.79 43.051:03.12

FYAB 12Donaldson, Gage--- DQ

54.87 57.92 45.431:01.56

YCSC-SC 12Yang, Andy L--- DQ

42.38 53.20 47.4458.43

YCSC-SC 11Gomez, Morrison J--- DQ

51.87 58.26 50.591:07.99

 
#46		Boys	13-14	200	Yard	IM

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC 14Swayne, Connor P1 2:19.70

31.92 33.85 32.2641.67

GYG-SC 14Sharpe, Levi2 2:25.22

33.15 39.10 29.0743.90

FYAB 13Leal, Tyler3 2:29.33

29.01 39.52 35.9544.85

YCSC-SC 14Anderson, Parker F4 2:30.24

30.65 39.90 35.8443.85

YCSC-SC 13Gust, Conan C5 2:30.37

33.47 38.35 34.1644.39

YCSC-SC 13Kukucka, Michael J6 2:34.02

32.97 39.20 34.8547.00

AASTY-SC 13Parker, Ethan7 2:40.08

39.89 38.70 35.4446.05

YCSC-SC 13Moracco, Kaden B8 2:41.52

35.08 40.91 36.1349.40

YCSC-SC 14Daichendt, Alex E9 2:42.63

35.16 42.35 33.7351.39

YCSC-SC 14Powell, Jon R10 2:43.31

34.61 43.75 34.9749.98

YCSC-SC 14Hawkins, Sam G11 2:44.28

35.26 41.30 37.3850.34

YCSC-SC 14Blake, Christopher G12 2:44.47

34.78 44.97 37.3147.41

AASTY-SC 14Salch, Conner W13 2:44.79

35.65 43.77 39.9445.43

FYAB 14Styles, Nick14 2:46.44

34.32 46.14 38.8547.13

GYG-SC 14Voyles, Brady15 3:00.38

YCSC-SC 13Nagao, Ryo16 3:04.00

37.71 47.81 45.1253.36

YCSC-SC 13Hardy, Joseph A17 3:07.35

38.98 46.45 41.601:00.32

AASTY-SC 13Troutman, Tristan18 3:09.59

42.92 50.13 41.4355.11

YCSC-SC 13Pierce, Alex A19 3:10.05

45.80 47.91 39.3357.01

YCSC-SC 14Madhava Reddy, Akshay20 3:12.87

45.38 50.95 44.7551.79

YCSC-SC 13Loibl, Hunter D21 3:18.74

43.78 51.01 43.841:00.11

YCSC-SC 13Oliver, Simon P22 3:23.00

46.07 50.93 49.0756.93

YCSC-SC 13Gardner, Anthony J23 3:26.12

48.87 51.07 45.901:00.28

FYAB 13Dorsey, Camerin24 3:41.31

50.36 58.66 51.011:01.28

FYAB 13Arneman, Cody25 3:53.52

55.74 1:00.72 51.801:05.26

YCSC-SC 14Zuluaga, Ethan--- DQ

42.25 50.95 43.5655.00

YCSC-SC 13Dampier, Connor R--- DQ

46.82 54.66 45.741:07.06

YCSC-SC 13Lee, Morris--- DQ

40.33 48.63 43.8453.00

 
#46		Boys	15-18	200	Yard	IM

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC 17Hawkins, Ben C1 2:07.89

27.34 34.94 30.8234.79

YCSC-SC 16Mancine, Guytano L2 2:08.15

28.43 35.21 27.8436.67

YCSC-SC 17Axtell, Josh M3 2:09.23

26.83 32.66 28.4241.32

YCSC-SC 18Tomlin, Grant P4 2:15.59

29.28 36.11 31.9338.27

YCSC-SC 16Cole, Conner J5 2:20.16

29.59 36.86 31.8741.84

YCSC-SC 15Brown, Daniel T6 2:24.95

28.66 37.87 31.8346.59

YCSC-SC 17Webb, William J7 2:25.64

29.03 37.97 35.5943.05

YCSC-SC 16Kissner, Kyle J8 2:27.55

29.82 36.87 32.7848.08

YCSC-SC 15Kukucka, Gage H9 2:29.04

32.71 37.12 34.1345.08

YCSC-SC 15Russell, Brayden S10 2:33.21

32.43 40.73 35.3044.75

YCSC-SC 15Nygaard, Julien D11 2:33.75

34.70 37.51 34.1647.38

YCSC-SC 15Nygaard, Justus A12 2:36.81

34.13 40.43 35.7046.55

FYAB 15Leon-Guerrero, Jordan13 3:10.27

41.42 48.87 43.4156.57

HURR-SC 16Whisonant, Nicholas--- DQ

40.14 49.98 45.411:04.78

GYG-SC 17Daniels, Josh--- DQ

50.86 1:10.89 50.6857.81

PCY-SC 16Queen, Israel--- DQ

1:09.11 59.42 47.681:00.88

 
#55		Girls	11-12	500	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC 12McCarty, Ava C1 6:06.59

32.73 35.81 37.3737.18

37.68 37.60 37.76 37.97

37.04 35.45

YCSC-SC 12Oliver, Joani A2 6:08.83

32.60 36.03 37.7437.78

37.66 37.63 37.98 38.01

37.51 35.89

YCSC-SC 12Wilson, Taylor E3 6:11.81

32.85 36.76 38.0538.33

38.58 38.02 37.77 38.09

37.79 35.57

YCSC-SC 12Starling, Mackenna E4 6:23.32

33.75 38.04 38.5438.79

39.88 39.38 39.28 39.46

39.28 36.92

PCY-SC 12Richardson, Karlee B5 6:34.28

33.19 37.49 38.9839.54

40.01 40.85 39.96 43.78

41.94 38.54

YCSC-SC 11O'Shaughnessey, Ella C6 6:37.20

33.50 38.08 40.3439.59

40.86 40.82 41.30 42.57

41.88 38.26

AASTY-SC 12Marks, Esther7 6:57.26

35.47 40.39 41.8142.21

42.59 42.10 43.72 43.89

43.45 41.63

YCSC-SC 11Loibl, Hailey E8 6:58.48

35.69 40.44 43.3142.26

42.76 43.14 43.86 43.54

44.03 39.45

YCSC-SC 11Medlin, Sadie J9 6:58.84

35.46 40.40 43.1842.50

42.63 43.42 43.10 44.22

42.25 41.68

YCSC-SC 11Fernett, Lydia R10 7:23.79

36.65 43.79 45.5345.07

45.72 45.64 47.38 45.42

46.34 42.25

GYG-SC 12Donaghy, Julia11 7:50.86

39.55 46.06 47.7046.91

48.58 48.77 48.15 48.60

49.07 47.47
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Results
(#55		Girls	11-12	500	Yard	Free)

YCSC-SC 11Baker, Baxley G12 8:17.96

51.94

51.06 48.22

YCSC-SC 11Morales, Christine B13 8:25.73

40.87 49.84 52.3853.06

53.35 54.28 50.87 52.26

51.43 47.39

GYG-SC 11Capacio, Jasmine14 8:34.75

40.81 47.36 51.0850.74

52.74 54.44 56.80 54.58

55.77 50.43

 
#55		Girls	13-14	500	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC 13Johnson, Elizabeth H1 5:49.53

30.55 33.85 35.9135.28

35.77 35.67 36.19 36.22

36.03 34.06

YCSC-SC 13McCarty, Ellie M2 5:58.49

32.22 35.37 36.4436.37

36.50 36.42 36.80 36.42

36.65 35.30

AASTY-SC 13Shappell, Bella3 6:05.56

33.66 36.79 37.1236.71

37.15 37.17 37.92 37.03

36.66 35.35

YCSC-SC 13Fernett, Elizabeth A4 6:08.66

32.65 35.89 37.1836.90

37.68 37.90 37.93 38.00

37.83 36.70

YCSC-SC 13Lloyd, Callie G5 6:43.49

35.58 40.22 41.0841.56

41.78 41.24 41.00 40.80

40.50 39.73

YCSC-SC 14Schreiber, Kaitlyn P6 6:46.53

35.35 40.07 41.7841.82

41.58 41.90 42.21 40.48

41.23 40.11

YCSC-SC 13Johnson, Emily G7 6:57.32

36.95 40.79 43.5742.68

43.62 43.03 42.62 43.11

42.41 38.54

PCY-SC 13Phelps, Katelynn A8 6:59.29

35.52 40.79 42.5943.00

43.79 43.47 44.13 43.59

42.92 39.49

YCSC-SC 13Williams, Hannah R9 7:23.51

36.62 41.57 45.5242.95

46.69 47.09 47.55 47.17

46.51 41.84

PCY-SC 13Ramey, Rebekah L10 7:40.07

39.00 48.96 47.6047.24

47.38 45.96 46.60 47.19

46.98 43.16

YCSC-SC 13Thurman, Emily V11 7:52.98

39.53 46.78 49.8548.31

50.60 50.43 47.30 48.92

47.15 44.11

FYAB 13Dobbins, Karena12 8:03.02

43.14 49.24 47.8748.20

49.27 48.49 49.35 48.61

49.66 49.19

 
#55		Girls	15-18	500	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC 16Hoppe, McKenzie G1 5:45.91

31.36 33.66 34.6234.31

34.66 35.13 35.50 35.59

35.93 35.15

YCSC-SC 16Bailey, Rachel E2 5:53.35

30.02 33.25 36.0635.08

36.49 37.05 37.37 36.49

35.98 35.56

YCSC-SC 16Baker, Morgan O3 6:03.48

32.46 36.00 37.4137.19

37.18 37.07 37.68 36.56

36.57 35.36

YCSC-SC 16Stiles, Jessica N4 6:18.89

33.64 37.26 38.2938.08

39.13 39.32 38.75 38.90

38.26 37.26

YCSC-SC 16McManus, Danielle C5 6:23.11

33.91 36.95 38.6938.44

38.98 39.28 40.01 39.12

39.20 38.53

YCSC-SC 16Kochert, Jessie A6 6:23.51

32.28 36.55 39.0738.10

39.31 39.51 39.69 39.81

39.86 39.33

FYAB 16Neskorik, Grace7 6:25.69

33.11 37.43 39.0838.80

39.94 40.55 39.80 39.78

39.13 38.07

GYG-SC 15Logan, Rebekah8 6:33.35

34.22 38.59 40.4439.45

40.52 40.58 39.92 40.49

40.07 39.07

YCSC-SC 16Blake, Katerina G9 6:37.12

35.58 39.53 40.7240.37

40.59 40.68 40.46 40.54

39.95 38.70

YCSC-SC 15Burch, Taylor M10 6:49.58

35.10 39.79 42.0541.99

42.08 42.11 42.35 42.32

42.49 39.30

FYAB 16Matthews, Adelyn11 7:17.49

35.35 41.38 45.3544.19

45.40 46.37 45.87 46.45

45.43 41.70

YCSC-SC 15Ellisor, Lucy K12 7:25.59

37.36 44.09 45.2845.79

45.76 45.84 46.23 45.40

45.46 44.38

 
#56		Boys	11-12	500	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC 12Bonavilla, LJ D1 5:43.98

31.44 34.23 35.0234.49

35.09 34.61 34.93 35.40

35.08 33.69

YCSC-SC 12Cronin, William J2 5:49.96

31.31 34.03 35.2134.79

35.48 35.55 35.50 36.40

36.47 35.22

GYG-SC 12Smith, Spencer G3 5:53.49

29.67 33.69 35.8336.34

36.16 36.83 37.02 37.95

36.46 33.54

GYG-SC 11Owens, Jay4 6:18.69

34.56 38.27 39.5838.54

38.45 39.39 39.32 39.27

37.38 33.93

YCSC-SC 12Brown, Noah A5 6:44.78

36.01 41.91 42.1842.10

42.52 42.56 43.30 40.20

38.71 35.29

YCSC-SC 11Bonavilla, Eddie V6 6:45.26

33.97 40.94 41.8540.61

42.27 41.17 41.80 41.73

41.26 39.66

YCSC-SC 12Newman-Norlund, Darwin A7 7:10.96

39.67 43.00 43.7944.60

44.73 44.12 44.85 43.61

44.09 38.50

YCSC-SC 11Fowler, Kyle D8 7:11.08

37.65 43.06 44.1645.00

45.02 45.11 44.09 44.49

41.72 40.78

YCSC-SC 11KuKucka, Gabriel J9 7:12.68

35.84 43.16 45.5244.79

44.33 44.32 45.95 45.33

43.69 39.75

YCSC-SC 11Ellisor, Deon R10 7:14.49

35.90 43.52 45.0744.27

1:29.67 1:30.54 44.35 41.17

GYG-SC 11Hubbard, Mason11 7:25.58

40.03 44.01 46.2844.81

45.92 45.86 46.34 46.13

45.28 40.92
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Results
(#56		Boys	11-12	500	Yard	Free)

YCSC-SC 11Mclean, Harris H12 7:34.37

40.09 44.42 46.6746.59

46.08 46.38 46.49 46.17

46.36 45.12

FYAB 11Kinsey, JJ13 7:40.28

39.80 47.63 48.1548.26

48.83 48.05 48.16 44.82

45.25 41.33

GYG-SC 12Nordlund, Michael S14 7:44.63

43.29 46.95 47.9547.49

48.39 47.80 46.87 46.98

45.56 43.35

YCSC-SC 12Siebers, Aiden T15 7:46.15

1:19.49 46.98

48.25 48.78

YCSC-SC 11Kissner, Grant R16 8:48.09

54.4454.20

56.24 53.66 53.80 55.41

50.50 51.51

YCSC-SC 12Stevens, Spencer S17 9:19.10

44.36 55.05 55.1353.74

58.14

1:56.66

 
#56		Boys	13-14	500	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC 14Thompson, Simon B1 5:23.64

28.79 31.37 32.4232.28

33.27 33.01 33.33 32.94

33.04 33.19

YCSC-SC 14Swayne, Connor P2 5:34.19

29.28 32.63 34.2233.80

33.95 34.93 34.57 34.10

34.30 32.41

GYG-SC 14Sharpe, Levi3 5:36.27

29.58 33.81 33.6534.16

34.38 34.43 34.20 34.66

34.44 32.96

YCSC-SC 13Halloran, Nate H4 5:46.07

30.19 34.01 36.1235.47

35.15 35.31 35.53 35.47

35.06 33.76

GYG-SC 14Nordlund, Daniel5 5:58.45

30.00 33.09 35.9835.15

36.42 37.70 37.87 38.38

38.59 35.27

GYG-SC 14Driscoll, Aidan6 6:03.25

30.63 35.20 36.4735.81

36.79 38.14 37.97 38.41

38.47 35.36

YCSC-SC 13Moracco, Kaden B7 6:17.74

32.09 36.95 38.0237.10

38.69 39.63 39.62 39.15

38.72 37.77

YCSC-SC 14Blake, Christopher G8 6:20.71

31.45 37.37 39.1238.01

38.92 39.84 39.16 38.16

39.49 39.19

YCSC-SC 14Daichendt, Alex E9 6:31.70

32.59 37.41 39.3838.71

40.91 40.61 40.27 1:21.65

40.38

GYG-SC 14Reynolds, Seth10 6:36.73

35.79 39.43 42.1841.51

40.98 40.45 41.36 38.87

39.87 36.29

GYG-SC 14Rhoden, Zackary11 6:41.05

32.82 36.58 39.5338.77

40.94 41.91 43.31 43.83

43.73 39.63

YCSC-SC 14Navis, PJ J12 6:47.68

37.38 42.49

41.04 37.49

YCSC-SC 14Powell, Jon R13 6:51.77

GYG-SC 14Voyles, Brady14 6:58.31

38.31 44.23 47.58

1:34.26

YCSC-SC 13Hardy, Joseph A15 7:13.21

42.29 43.02

YCSC-SC 13Gardner, Anthony J16 8:08.83

39.89 46.62 50.3850.06

51.27 51.89 52.68 47.18

48.73 50.13

YCSC-SC 13Dampier, Connor R17 8:22.47

52.15 51.31

48.45

 
#56		Boys	15-18	500	Yard	Free

Age	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

YCSC-SC 17Hawkins, Ben C1 5:03.93

26.93 30.25 31.1930.75

31.48 31.40 31.36 31.31

31.19 28.07

YCSC-SC 17Williams, Nathan T2 5:04.01

27.38 30.29 31.2730.66

31.26 31.33 31.49 31.41

30.57 28.35

YCSC-SC 17Thompson, Jake E3 5:13.41

27.20 30.78 31.9031.07

31.76 32.31 32.58 32.79

32.35 30.67

YCSC-SC 15Brown, Daniel T4 5:29.65

28.23 31.24 33.8632.53

34.03 34.37 34.44 34.24

34.05 32.66

YCSC-SC 15Spencer, Nicholas5 5:37.78

30.10 35.01 33.9034.52

34.04 34.29 34.87 34.61

33.91 32.53

YCSC-SC 15Russell, Brayden S6 5:54.75

30.91 34.63 37.1235.90

36.22 37.19 36.79 36.09

35.65 34.25

YCSC-SC 15Kukucka, Gage H7 5:59.79

30.62 34.75 37.0335.76

37.53 36.76 37.01 37.52

37.27 35.54

YCSC-SC 17Webb, William J8 6:14.92

31.66 35.74 1:56.8637.81

38.92 39.31 39.11 35.51

FYAB 15Leon-Guerrero, Jordan9 7:51.96

36.81 43.55 48.5547.69

49.50 50.27 50.22 48.61

49.00 47.76

GYG-SC 17Daniels, Josh10 9:45.25

47.38 1:02.63

1:00.36 1:03.15 1:04.34 59.68

59.46 51.44

 
Combined	Team	Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 56

1. YMCA Columbia Swim Club 1795

2. Pickens County YMCA Piranhas 232

3. Augusta Barracudas 194

4. Aiken Armada Swim Team Y 161

5. Greenwood YMCA Gators Swim Tea 156

6. Hammerheads 4

 
Scores	-	Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 56

1. YMCA Columbia Swim Club 933

2. Pickens County YMCA Piranhas 232

3. Aiken Armada Swim Team Y 57

4. Augusta Barracudas 52

5. Greenwood YMCA Gators Swim Tea 13

6. Hammerheads 4

 
Scores	-	Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 56

1. YMCA Columbia Swim Club 862

2. Greenwood YMCA Gators Swim Tea 143

3. Augusta Barracudas 142

4. Aiken Armada Swim Team Y 104


